Additional file 4

Spot No.: Al

Protein name: Translation elongation factor EFG/EF2 protein
Peptide sequences:
R.INIIDTPGHVDFTLEVER.A;K.FEYADIPADLQELAEEYR.S;K.I
MTDPFVGSLTFVR.V;:R.AVLVDGSYHDVDSSVLAFQLAAR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G019900.1.p

Mascot score: 180

Calculated Mr: 86600
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 9

Calculated pl: 5.54

Individual ions scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non—probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits

Number of Hits

T T T

T
160 200
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651
701
751

MRRETALRVS
LSQFMGSVRI
IMAHIDAGKT
SRATTTEWKD
QSETVWRQAD
PVGAEDNFXG
MIETIVELDD
NXGVQPLLDA
FXIMTDPFVG
EDVKVALAGD
PXTKADVDKM
RLKREFKVER
EPMDAGSGYE
AVLVDGSYHD
EHLGDVIGDL
KGRASYTMQL

SSSSTVCNLN
GSRLPISLQQ
TTTERILYYT
HRINIIDTPG
KYGVPRICFV
VIDLVKMKAV
QAMENYLEGV
VMDYLPSPLE
SLTFVRVYSG
IVALAGLKDT
ANGLIKLAQE
NVGAPQVNYR
FKSEIKGGAV
VDSSVLAFQL
NSRRGQINSF
AKFDVVPQHI

GFQRRPTPLS
KGKRRNFSLF
GRNYKIGEVH
HVDFTLEVER
NXMDRLGANF
LWSGEELGAXK
EPDEETIKKL
LPRMKGTDPE
KLAAGSYVLN
ITGETLSDPD
DPSFHFSRDE
ESISKVSEVK
PXEYIPGVMK
AARGAFREGI
GDXPGGLKVV
QONELATXKQQE

SSTRFLGLRP
RMRRDESKRA
EGTATMDWME
ALRVLDGAIC
FRTRDMIVIN
FEYADIPADL
IRKGTIGISF
NPEVIIERTZ
ANKGKKERIG
HPIVLERMDF
EINQIVIEGM
YVHKKQSGGQ
GLEECMCNGV
RKAGPRMLEP
DALVPLAEMF
VVA

RASSSSISSS
VPLKDYRNIG
QEQERGITIT
LFDSVAGVEP
LGAKPLVIQL
QELAEEYRSQ
VPVLCGSAFK
SDEEPFSGLA
RLLEMHANSR
PDPVIKVAIE
GELHLEIIVD
GQFADITVRF
LAGFPVVDVR
IMKVEVVTPE
QYVSTLRGMT



Spot No.: A2

Protein name: Chloroplast heat shock protein 70-2

Peptide sequences:

K. AVVTVPAYFNDSQR.T;R.VKFEELCSDLLDR.L;K.DIDEVILV
GGSTR.I;R.IPAVQELVR.K;K.SEVFSTAADGQTSVEINVLQGER.

E

Accession No.: Gohir.D09G212600.1.p

Mascot score: 239

Calculated Mr: 75693

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %:10

Calculated plI: 5.17

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non—probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651
701

T
100

T
200
Protein Score

MASSTAQIHV LGGMGFDSSR KPNQHSSRIV

KTKNSNGKGY
QRTTPSVVAY
ERKQVSYRVI
ESVTKAVVTV
KXNNETILVF
DWLAENFXRD
ATADGPKHIE
ILVGGSTRIP
DIVLLDVTPL
INVLQGEREF
AVDKGTGKXQ
QADSAVYQTE
MARALNQEVMOQ
DFTDSK

NVGPVRVVNE
TKSGDRLVGQ
RDENGNVKLE
PAYFNDSQRT
DLGGGTFDVS
EGIDLLKDKQ
TTLTRVKFEE
AVQELVRKMT
SLGLETLGGV
VRDNKSLGSF
DITITGASTL
KQLKELGDKV
LGQSLYNQPS

KVVGIDLGTIT
IZKRQAVVNP
CPRISKQFAR
ATXDAGRIAG
VLEVGDGVFE
ALQRLTEARE
LCSDLLDRLK
GKEPNVTIVNP
MTKIIPRNTT
RLDGIPPAPR
PGDEVDRMVK
PGPVKEKVDA
AGSRAGPAPG

shown in Bold Red:

FFGQRLGKTS
NSAVAIMEGG
ENTFFSVKRF
EEISZQVLRK
LEVLRIINEP
VLSTSGDTHL
KARKMELSTLT
KPVENALGDA
DEVVALGARARV
LPTSKSEVFS
GVPQIEVKED
ERERFRQEDK
KLQELKDAIS
GETGRSDSSN

PLNATFLRLA
KPTIVTINAEG
IGRKMSEVDE
LVDDASKFLS
TAASLAYGFE
GGDDFDKRIV
QTNISLPFIT
KLSFKDIDEV
QAGVLAGDVS
TAADGQTSVE
IDANGILSVT
EXKRDAIDTKN
GGSTQGMKDA
KGSDEDVIDA



Spot No.: A4

Protein name: ATP-dependent zinc metalloprotease FTSH 8

Peptide sequences:
R.FLEYLDKDR.V;R.ADILDSALLRPGR.F;K.KFETDVSFDVIAM
R.T;R.TPGFSGADLANLLNEAAILAGR.R;R.ISDSAYEIALQHIR.
N

Accession No.: Gohir.A01G022900.1.p

Mascot score: 213
Calculated Mr: 74627
PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %:10

Calculated pI: 6.24

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

n
(&}

20

15

Number of Hits

10

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

MAASSACLLG
ASLKHKQHEG
RFLEYLDKDR
LOXFREKNID
GMGGPGGPGF
LXKKPERFTAV
FVEMEVGVGA
REQTLNQLLT
VPDIRGRTIEI
LAGRRGKTAI
GILTPGHDPEV
GRRREEIIFG
RQSADVIMRM
DKIVEVLLEK

120

NGPSTHRTKS
RRGFLKSLLG
VKKVDLFENG
FRARHNRQEDS
PLAFGQSKAX
GARIPXGVLL
SRVRDLFXKA
EMDGFEGNTIG
LXVHGSNKKF
SSKEIDDSID
QKVILIPRGQ
EPEVITGARRG
MARNSMSEKXL
ETMSGDEFRA

T
160

T T -l 1
200 240
Protein Score

KLSKEFYGRN
TAGIGVPALL
TIAIVEAVSP
GSLLFNLIGN
FOMEPNTIGVT
IGPPGIGKTIL
KENAPCIVEV
IIVIAATNRA
ETDVSFDVIA
RIVAGMEGIV
ARGLIWFIPS
DLQQITGLAX
AEDIDTAVEKR
ILSEFVEIPAZ

IVFTPAISSL
GNGKRYRDEQ
ELGNRVQRVR
LAFPLILIGG
FDDVAGVDEA
LREKRTAGEARG
DEIDAVGRQR
DILDSALLRP
MRTPGFSGAD
MTDGKSKSLV
DDPTLISKQQ
QMVVTFGMSE
ISDSAYEIAL
ENQVPPSVPT

GRXSNAVLVK
GVSSSRMSYS
VQLPGLSQEL
LFLLSRRSSG
KQDFMEVVEF
VPFFSISGSE
GTGIGGGNDE
GRFDRQVIVD
LANLLNEAAT
AYHEVGHAIC
LFARIVGGLG
IGPWSLMDSS
QHIRNNREATI
PVSV



Spot No.: A6

Protein name: ATP-dependent zinc metalloprotease FTSH 8

Peptide sequences:
K.KVDLFENGTIAIVEAVSPELGNR.V;K.AKENAPCIVFVDEIDA
VGR.Q;K.ENAPCIVFVDEIDAVGR.Q;R.ADILDSALLRPGR.F;K.
KFETDVSFDVIAMR.T;R.TPGFSGADLANLLNEAAILAGR.R;R.I
SDSAYEIALQHIR.N

Accession No.: Gohir.A01G022900.1.p

Mascot score: 488
Calculated Mr: 74627
PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 15

Calculated pI: 6.24

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

MRRSSACLLG
ASLKHKQHEG
RFLEYLDKDR
LQKFREKNID
GMGGPGGPGF
LKKPERFTAV
FVEMEVGVGA
REQTLNQLLT
VPDIRGRTEI
LAGRRGKTAI
GTLTPGHDPV
GRAREEIIFG
RAQSADVIMRM
DKIVEVLLEK

NGPSTHRTKS
RRGFLKSLLG
VEKKVDLFENG
FRRHNRQEDS
PLAFGQSKAK
GARIPKGVLL
SRVRDLFKKA
EMDGFEGNTG
LEKVHGSNEKF
SSKEIDDSID
QRVILIPRGQ
EPEVITGARAG
MARNSMSEKL
ETMSGDEFRA

KLSKEFYGRN
TAGIGVPALL
TIAIVEAVSP
GSLLFNLIGN
FOQMEPNTGVT
IGPPGIGKTIL
KENAPCIVFV
IIVIAATNRA
ETDVSFDVIA
RIVAGMEGTIV
ARGLIWFIPS
DLQQITGLAK
REDIDTAVEKR
ILSEFVEIPA

IVFTPAISSL
GNGEAYADEQ
ELGNRVQRVR
LAFPLILIGG
FDDVAGVDEZ
LRARATRAGERG
DEIDAVGRQR
DILDSALLRP
MRTPGFSGAD
MTDGKSKSLV
DDPTLISKQQ
QMVVIFGMSE
ISDSAYEIAL
ENQVPPSVPT

GREKSNAVLVK
GVSSSRMSYS
VQLPGLSQEL
LFLLSRRSSG
KQDFMEVVEF
VPFFSISGSE
GTGIGGGNDE
GRFDRQVIVD
LANLLNEAAT
AYHEVGHAIC
LFARIVGGLG
IGPWSLMDSS
QHIRNNREAI
PVSV



Spot No.: A8

Protein name: Chaperonin-60alpha

Peptide sequences:
K.EIAFDQSSR.A;K.LADAVGLTLGPR.G;R.AIELPNAMENAGAA
LIR.E;R.GYISPQFVTNPEK.L;K.LICEFENAR.V;K.AVLQDIAILT
GAEFQANDLGLLIENTSVEQLGIAR.K;K.DSTQITADAASKDEIQ
AR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A13G232000.1.p

Mascot score: 623

Calculated Mr: 62143

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 19

Calculated pI: 5.15

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
w
a

T
500

T T T 1

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551

MASANALSSA
IAFDQSSRAA
ARATELPNAM
VTSGANPVSV
LIGTMVADAI
NPERLICEFE
EALATLVVNK
LLIENTSVEQ
DSVYDTEKLA
IEEGIVEGGG
AQNAGMEGEV
QNAASVAGMV

SILCSPNKGS
MOAGIDKLAD
ENAGAALIRE
KRGIDKIVQS
DRVGPDGVLS
NARVLVTDQK
LRGILNVART
LGIARKVIIT
ERIRKLSGGV
AALVHLSTCV
VVERKVKNSEW
LTTQAIVVEK

LRRKGNQRQN
AVGLTLGPRG
VASKTNDSAG
LIEELEKKAR
IESSSSFETT
ITAIKDIIPL
KAPSFGERRK
KDSTQIIADA
AVIKVGAATE
PAIKDKLEDP
EIGYNAMTDT
AKPKAPARRR

QRVNYRQGNN
RNVVLDEFGS
DGTTTASVLA
PVKGRDDIKA
VDVEEGMEID
LEKTTQLRAP
AVLQDIAILT
ASRDEIQARV
TELEDRKLRI
EERIGADIVQ
YENLLAAGVI
PEGLTI

REGVKACRKE
PXVVNDGVTI
REIIKLGLLT
VASISAGNDD
RGYISPQFVT
LLIIZEDVIG
GAEFQANDLG
QQLKXELAET
EDAKNATFRR
KALVAPASLI
DPAXVTRCAL



Spot No.: A9

Protein name: Chaperonin-60alpha

Peptide sequences:

K.ETIAFDQSSR.A;K.LADAVGLTLGPR.G;R.AIELPNAMENAGAA
LIR.E;R.GYISPQFVTNPEK.L;K.LICEFENAR.V;K.AVLQDIAILT
GAEFQANDLGLLIENTSVEQLGIAR.;K.DSTQITADAASKDEIQA

R.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A13G232000.1.p

Mascot score: 590
Calculated Mr: 62143
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 19

Calculated pI: 5.15

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551

MASANALSSA
IAFDQSSRAR
ARATELPNAM
VISGANPVSV
LIGTMVADAI
NPEKLICEFE
EALATLVVNK
LLIENTSVEQ
DSVYDTEKLA
IEEGIVPGGG
AQNAGMEGEV
QNARSVAGMV

SILCSPNXKGS
MOAGIDXKLAD
ENAGAALIRE
KRGIDKIVQS
DXKVGPDGVLS
NARVLVTDQX
LRGILNVAAT
LGIARKVIIT
ERIZKLSGGV
ARALVHLSTCV
VVERKVKNSEW
LTTQAIVVEK

T
500

Protein Score

LRRXGNQRQON
AVGLTLGPRG
VASKTNDSAG
LIEELEKKAR
IESSSSFETIT
ITAIXDIIPL
KAPSFGERRK
KDSTQIIADA
AVIKVGAATE
PAIXDKLEDP
EIGYNAMIDT
AXPXAPARRRL

QRVNYRQGNN
RNVVLDEFGS
DGTTTASVLA
PVKGRDDIKA
VDVEEGMEID
LEKTTQLRAP
AVLQDIAILT
ASKDEIQARV
TELEDRKLRI
EERIGADIVQ
YENLLAAGVI
PEGLTI

REGVEACRKE
PXVVNDGVTI
REIIKLGLLT
VASISAGNDD
RGYISPQFVT
LLITAEDVIG
GAEFQANDLG
QQLKXELAET
EDRKNATFRR
KALVAPASLI
DPAXVTRCAL



Spot No.: Al12

Protein name: Protein disulfide-isomerase

Peptide sequences:

K.VDANEESNKDLANEYEVR.G;K.LDATANDIMDPNFDVR.G;R.

GYPTVYFR.S;R.SADGNISAYEGER.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D05G270900.1.p

Mascot score: 162
Calculated Mr: 55800
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 11

Calculated pI: 4.89

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

T F T 1

MGRIVSVWLA
IVVEFYAPWC
NEYEVRGFPT
AEDASSFIDE
YLPRGGSSVT
NNDPSNHPFV
IGFLLGDLEZ
WVKDYKEGKV
YAPWCGHCQX
PTVYFRSADG

FAVIACSLTIA
GHCKNLSPEY
LXILRNGGKN
KKIVIVGVFP
GPVVRLFXPF
IXKFYNSPLVK
SQAAFQYFGV
PPYVKSEPIP
LAPILEEVAV
NISAYEGERT

150

Protein Score

ISAEESGESK
EXAASMLSKH
VQEYKGPRER
KFSGQEFDNY
DELFVDFKDF
AMLFANLSNE
QESQVPLIII
VENNEPVRKVV
HYENDAKVLI
KEDIIDFIEK

EFVLTLDQSN
DPPILLARVD
DGIVEYLKXQ
MALAEXLRSD
NVEALEKFVE
GVDSLKYXKFR
LENDGKKYLK
VADTFDDMVE
AXLDATANDI
NREKTAHQEZ

FTDIVSKHDF
ANEESNKDLA
SGPASAEIKS
YEFGHSLDAXK
ESSIPLVILF
EVAEQYKGQG
PNLEADHIAP
KSGKNVLLEF
MDPNFDVRGY
LKDEL



Spot No.: A13

Protein name: Chaperonin Cpn60/TCP-1 family

Peptide sequences:

K.SAENSLYVVEGMQFDR.G;R.GYISPYFVTDSEK.M;R.DLINIL

EDAIR.S;K.AAVEEGIVVGGGCTLLR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D10G200300.1.p

Mascot score: 278

Calculated Mr: 64709

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 9

Calculated pl: 5.72

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601

MASTFTAMSS
VLRRSRLPKI
VLESKYGSPK
TTTSVVLRQG
EDSELADVER
VEGMQFDRGY
AIRSGYPILI
DDIAILTGGT
EAVNKRVVQI
KEKKLRVEDA
VGADIVKRAL
DLMSAGIIDP
DNSGYGY

VGSEVAPNGL
SRRXELHFNK
IVNDGVIVAK
LIREGVEVVA
VSAGNNNEVG
ISPYFVTDSE
IZEDIEQEAL
VIRDEVGLSL
KNLIEARREQD
LNATKAAVEE
SYPLKLIAXN
TKVVRCCLEH

200

300

Protein Score

VMDKKLSSSS
DGSAIXRLQT
EVELEDPVEN
AGANPVLITR
NMIZEZMSKV
RMAVEYENCK
ATLVVNKLRG
DKASKEVLGH
YEKEKLNERI
GIVVGGGCTL
AGVNGSVVSE
RRSVAXTFLM

NRLSSLASIS
GVNKLADLVG
IGRXLVRQRR
GIEXKTSRALV
GRKGVVTLEE
LLLVDKKITN
ALKXIARRLKAP
ASKVVLTKDT
AXLSGGVAVI
LRLASKVDAI
KVLSNDNPRY
SDCVVVEIKE

TSSFEVSRRNV
VILGPXGRNV
AXTNDLAGDG
SELKAISKEV
GKSAENSLYV
ARDLINILED
GFGERKSQYL
TTIVGDGSTQ
QVGAQTETEL
KDSLDNDEEK
GFNAATGNYE
PEPVPAGNPM



Spot No.: A15

Protein name: Chaperonin Cpn60/TCP-1 family

Peptide sequences:

K.SAENSLYVVEGMQFDR.G;R.GYISPYFVTDSEK.M;R.DLINIL
EDAIR.S;R.KSQYLDDIAILTGGTVIR.D;K.SQYLDDIAILTGGTV

IRDEVGLSLDK.A;K.AAVEEGIVVGGGCTLLR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D10G200300.1.p

Mascot score: 469
Calculated Mr: 64709
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 13

Calculated pl: 5.72

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
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200 300

400
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601

MASTFTAMSS
VLRRSRLPKI
VLESKYGSPX
TTTSVVLRQG
EDSELADVAER
VEGMQFDRGY
AIRSGYPILI
DDIAILTGGT
EAVNKRVVQI
KEXKKLRVEDA
VGADIVKRAL
DLMSAGIIDP
DNSGYGY

VGSFVAPNGL
SRRKELHFNX
IVNDGVIVAK
LIAEGVKVVA
VSAGNNNEVG
ISPYFVTDSE
IZEDIEQEAL
VIRDEVGLSL
KNLIEAREQD
LNATKAAVEE
SYPLKLIAKN
TKVVRCCLEH

VMDKKLSSSS
DGSAIXRLQT
EVELEDPVEN
AGANPVLITIR
NMIZEZMSKV
RMAVEYENCK
ATLVVNKLRG
DRASKEVLGH
YEKEKLNERI
GIVVGGGCTL
AGVNGSVVSE
RRSVRXKTFLM

NRLSSLASIS
GVNKLADLVG
IGAXLVRQAR
GIEXKTSRALV
GRKGVVTLEE
LLLVDKKITN
RLKIRRLKAP
ASKVVLTKDT
RXLSGGVAVI
LRLASKVDAI
KVLSNDNPRY
SDCVVVEIKE

TSSEVSRRNV
VILGPXGRNV
AXTNDLAGDG
SELKAISKEV
GKSAENSLYV
ARDLINILED
GFGERKSQYL
TTIVGDGSTQ
QVGAQTETEL
KDSLDNDEEK
GFNAATGNYE
PEPVPAGNPM



Spot No.: A17

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:
K.GQDTAGQQINVTCEVQQLLGNNR.V;K.VVDLLAPYR.R;K.A
HGGVSVFGGVGER.T;K.VALVYGQMNEPPGAR.M;R.VGLTAL
TMAEYFR.D;R.DVNEQDVLLFIDNIFR.F;R. FVQAGSEVSALLG
R.M

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1.p

Mascot score: 653 Sequence coverage %: 20%
Calculated Mr: 53611 Calculated pl: 5.22
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
w
o

0 T T T T T T T I T T ™=

T
0 250 500

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MKINPTTSVP GVSTLEKENL GRISQIIGPV LDVAFPPGKNM PNIYNALVVK

51 GQDTAGQQIN VICEVQQLLG NNRVEAVAMS ATDGLTRGME VIDTGAALSV
101 PVGGATLGRI FNVLGEPVDN LGPVDTRTTS PIHKSAPAFI QLDTKLSIFE
151 TGIK¥V¥DLLA PYRRGGKIGL FGGAGVGKTV LIMELINNIL KAHGGVSVFG
201 GVGERTREGN DLYMEMKESG VINEQNLAES KVALVYGQMH EPPGARMNRVG
251 LTALTHAEYF RDYNEQDYLL FIDNIFRFVQ AGSEVSALLG RMPSAVGYQP
301 TLSTEMGTLQ ERITSTKEGS ITSIQAVYVP ADDLTDPAPA TTFAHLDATT
351 VLSRGLAAKG IYPAVDPLDS TSTMLQPRIV GEEHYETAQR VEQTLQRYKE
401 LQDIIAILGL DELSEEDRLT VARARKIERF LSQPFFVAEV FTGSPGKYVG
451 LAETIRGFKL ILSGELDGLP EQAFYLVGNI DEATAKATNL EMESKLKK



Spot No.: A20

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.AK.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V;:K.AAQQVGVPVPEGCTDP
NADNFDPTAR.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 707
Calculated Mr: 51953
PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 24

Calculated plI: 5.37

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

-
T T T 1 1

T
750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MARRTISTVAR
AAEKEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IXKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYREAZ
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVRKRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRANRALGV SVPTSAFMGK

QTEXDRWKGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGKGQGKSFQ
DIIKKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRTIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGICTYKF

AYDISDDQQD
DNNMDGFYIZ
CELVFAKMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

KVSSRENNTR
ITRGKGMVDS
PAFMDKLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTTQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPKMTIEKLL
FYGKAAQQVG

QVPSGSFXKVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPEX
VNNQMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTDP



Spot

No.: A21

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:

KJIVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.L;K.JAQIPVSEAYLGR.V;R.LIESPAP

GIISR.R;K.ASSVAQVVTTFQER.G

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 323

Calculated Mr: 55437

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 10

Calculated pl: 5.25

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

T
300

.
I T 1

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

MVTIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RARAXSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDKATQNQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
ALAXPIDGRG
GRGQRELIIG
TTFQERGAME
YDDLSKQAQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSA
LARGORLREL
LRTYLKTNKP

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTIAVA
YTIVVAETAD
YROMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSAY
RQIXAMEQVA
LKQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQYLAP
PPGREAYPGD
IPTNVISITD
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEEAETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGRRLAREYF
VEYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
ARELEAFARQFA
GTINGYLDSLE
KDAIQDQOMER



Spot No.: A22

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:
R.ADEISNIIR.E;K.IVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.;K.JAQIPVSEAYLG
R.V;R.LIESPAPGIISR.R;R.SVYEPLQTGLIAIDSMIPIGR.G;K.AS
SVAQVVTTFQER.G;K.QSQSAPLTVAEQISTIYTGTNGYLDSLE
IGQVR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 696

Calculated Mr: 55437

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 23

Calculated plI: 5.25

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

1
750

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

MVTIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RAZKSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDKATONQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
ALAKPIDGRG
GRGQRELIIG
TTFQERGAME
YDDLSKQAQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSZ
LARGQRLREL
LRTYLKTNKP

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTAVA
YTIVVAETAD
YROMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSAY
AQIKAMKQVA
LKQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQOYLAP
PPGRERYPGD
IPTNVISITD
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEERAETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGRRLREYF
VEYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
RELEAFAQFA
GTNGYLDSLE
KDAIQDQOMER



Spot No.: A23

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:

R.ADEISNIIR.E;K.IVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.K.JAQIPVSEAYLG
R.V;R.LIESPAPGIISR.R;R.SVYEPLQTGLIAIDSMIPIGR.G;K.AS

SVAQVVTTFQER.G

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 432

Calculated Mr: 55437

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 16

Calculated pl: 5.25

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

100

MVTIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RAAKSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDKATQNQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
ALRAXPIDGRG
GRGQRELIIG
TTFQERGAME
YDDLSXQARQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSA
LARGORLREL
LRTYLKTNKP

200 300

400

Protein Score

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTAVA
YTIVVAETAD
YROMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSRY
RQIXAMEQVA
LKQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTIK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQYLAP
PPGREAYPGD
IPTNVISITD
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEEAETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGAALAEYF
VFYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
AELEAFAQFA
GINGYLDSLE
XKDAIQDQMER



Spot No.: A24

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:
K.GQDTAGQQINVTCEVQQLLGNNR.V;R.GMEVIDTGAALSVP
VGGATLGR.IK. AHGGVSVFGGVGER. T;K.VALVYGQMNEPP
GAR.M;R.VGLTALTMAEYFR.D;R.DVNEQDVLLFIDNIFR.F;R.F
VQAGSEVSALLGR.M

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1.p

Mascot score: 857

Calculated Mr: 53611

Sequence coverage %: 23

Calculated pI: 5.22

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

-
T I T 1

T T T T T
750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MXKINPTTSVP
GODTAGQQIN
PVGGATLGRI
TGIKVVDLLA
GVGERTREGN
LTALTMAEYF
TLSTEMGTLQ
VLSRGLARXG
LODIIZILGL
LAETIRGFKL

GVSTLEKENL
VTCEVQQLLG
FNVLGEPVDN
PYRRGGKIGL
DLYMEMKESG
RDVNEQDVLL
ERITSTKEGS
IYPAVDPLDS
DELSEEDRLT
ILSGELDGLP

GRISQIIGEV
NNRVRAVAMS
LGPVDIRTTIS
FGGAGVGKIV
VINEQNLAES
FIDNIFRFVQ
ITSIQAVYVP
TSTMLQPRIV
VARARKIERF
EQAFYLVGNI

LDVAFPPGKM PNIYNALVVK

ATDGLTRGME
PIHKSAPAFI
LIMELINNIA
KVALVYGQMN
AGSEVSALLG
ADDLTDPAPA
GEEHYETAQR
LSQPFFVAEV
DEATAKATNL

VIDTGAALSV
QLDIKLSIFE
KAHGGVSVFG
EPPGARMRVG
RMPSAVGYQP
TTFAHLDATT
VKQTLQRYKE
FIGSPGKYVG
EMESKLEKXK



Spot No.: B2

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:
R.GMEVIDTGAALSVPVGGATLGR.;K.VVDLLAPYR.R;K.AHG
GVSVFGGVGER.T;K.VALVYGQMNEPPGAR.M;R.VGLTALTM
AEYFR.D;R.DVNEQDVLLFIDNIFR.F;R.FVQAGSEVSALLGR.M

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1.p

Mascot score: 547

Calculated Mr: 53611

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 20

Calculated pI: 5.22

Individual ions scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

AN :
0 100

MXINPTTISVP
GQODTAGQQIN
PVGGATLGRI
TGIKVVDLLA
GVGERTREGN
LTALTMAEYF
TLSTEMGTLQ
VLSRGLAARXG
LODIIAILGL
LAETIRGFKL

T T

T
200

GVSTLEKENL
VICEVQQLLG
FNVLGEPVDN
PYRRGGKXIGL
DLYMEMKESG
RDVNEQDVLL
ERITSTKEGS
IYPAVDPLDS
DELSEEDRLT
ILSGELDGLP

T
300

T T

T
400

T
500

1
600

Protein Score

GRISQIIGEV
NNRVRAVAMS
LGPVDIRTTS
FGGAGVGKIV
VINEQNLAES
FIDNIFRFVQ
ITSIQAVYVP
TSTMLQPRIV
VARARKIERF
EQAFYLVGNI

LDVAFPPGKM
ATDGLTRGME
PIHKSAPAFI
LIMELINNIZ
KVALVYGQMN
AGSEVSALLG
ADDLTDPAPA
GEEHYETAQR
LSQPFFVAEV
DEATAKATNL

PNIYNALVVK
VIDTGAALSV
QLDIKLSIFE
KAHGGVSVFG
EPPGARMRVG
RMPSAVGYQP
TTFAHLDATT
VKQTLQORYKE
FTGSPGKYVG
EMESKLKXK



Spot No.: B3
Protein name: tubulin alpha-3

Peptide sequences:

R.AVFVDLEPTVIDEVR.T;R.LISQTISSLTTSLR.F;R.FDGAINVD
ITEFQTNLVPYPR.I;R.AVCMISNNTAVAEVFAR.I;R AFVHWYV
GEGMEEGEFSEAR.E

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G076100.1

Mascot score: 369 Sequence coverage %: 19
Calculated Mr: 50264 Calculated plI: 5.01
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10%¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

35
30
25
20
15

Number of Hits

- -
LIS IR I I B B B B BN B EEN NN R BN B B N |

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MEEIISVHIG QAGIQVGNSC WELYCLEHVI HPDGTMPSDT SMGVAHDAFN

51 TFFSETGSGK HVPRAVFYDL EPTVIDEVRT GPYRQLFHPE QLISGKEDAA
101 NNFARGHYTI GKEIVDLCLD RVRKLADNCT GLQGFMVFNL VGGGTGSGLG
151 SLLLERLSVD YGKKSKLGFT IYPSPQVSTA WVEPYNSVLS THSLLEHTDV
201 AVLLDNEAIY DICRRSLDIE EPTYTNLNRL ISQTISSLTT SLRFDGAINY
251 DITEFQTHLY PYPRIHFMLS SYAPVISAEK AYHEQISVPE ITNAVFEPSS
301 MMAKCDPEHG KYMACCLMYR GDVVPKDVNA AVATIKTKRT VQFVDWCPTG
351 FKCGINYQPP AVVPGGDLAK VQRAVCMISH NTAVAEVFAR IDHKFDLMYS
401 KRAFVHWYVG EGMEEGEFSE AREDLAALEK DYEEVGAEGG DDEEEGEEY



Spot No.: B4

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQODITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL

R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 604
Calculated Mr: 51953
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated plI: 5.37

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MRARRTSTVAR
AREXEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IRKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYREZR
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVKRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRANRALGV
QTEXDRWKGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGKGQGKSFQ

IIXKKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRTIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGTICTYKF

1
500

T =

Protein Score

SVPTSAFMGK
AYDISDDQQD
DNNMDGFYIA
CELVFARKMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

KVSSRFNNTR
ITRGKGMVDS
PAFMDKLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTTQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPKMTIEXLL
FYGKZRQQVG

QVPSGSFXVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPAEX
VNNOMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTDP



Spot No.: B5

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G; K. MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D; K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.D06G171700.1

Mascot score: 804 Sequence coverage %:24
Calculated Mr: 51953 Calculated plI: 5.37
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10%Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0. 05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
w
o

0 T T I- T T T T T T T T T T T T
0 250 500 750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MALATSTVAL ALASNRALGY SVPTSAFMGK KVSSRFNNTR QVPSGSFKVN

51 AAEKEIDEET QTEKDRWKGL AYDISDDQQD ITRGKGMVDS LFQAPMNDGT
101 HYAVMSSYEY ISQGLKTYNL DNNMDGFYIA PAFMDKLVVH ISKNFMSLPN
151 IKVPLILGIW GGKGQGKSFQ CELVFAKMGI NPIMMSAGEL ESGNAGEPAK
201 LIRQRYREAL DIIKKGKMCA LFINDLDAGA GRMGGTTQYT WNNQMVNATL
251 MNIADNPTNV QLPGMYNKEE NPRVPIIVIG NDFSTLYAPL IRDGRMEKFY
301 WAPTRDDRIG VCKGIFRTDG VRDEDIVKLY DTFPGQSIDF FGALRARVYD
351 DEVRKWISEV GVASVGKKLV NSREGPPTFE QPKMTIEKLL EYGNMLVAEQ
401 ENVERVQLAD KYLSEAALGE ANEDSINRGT FYGKAAQQVG VPVPEGCTIDP
451 NADNFDPTAR SDDGTCTYKF



Spot No.: B6

Protein name: Rubisco activase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQOQDITR.G;R.VPIIVIGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FY
WAPTR.E;RIGVCTGIFR.T;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGALR.A;K.YLS

EAALGNANDDAIKR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A10G221700.1.p

Mascot score: 476

Calculated Mr: 48189

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated pI: 5.40

Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

MRRRAVSTIGA
PVGSFMIVAR
APMNDGTHYA
NYMTLPNIKV
NAGEPAXLIR
OMVNATLMNI
GRMEKXFYWAP
LRARVYDDEV
NMLVAEQENV

I
200

VNRAPLSLNG
KEIDEDTQTD
VMSSYEYISQ
PLILGIWGGK
QRYREZADII
ADNPTNVQLP
TREDRIGVCT
REKWIGEVGVN
KRVQLADKYL

T T T
300 400

I
500

Protein Score

SGAGASAPSS
QDRWXGLAYD
GLRTYDLDNN
GQGXSFQCEL
KXGKMCCLFI
GMYNKEENPR
GIFRTDNVEV
SVGKKLVNSR
SEAALGNAND

AFMGNSLKXV
ISDDQODITR
MDGFYIAPAF
VFARMGINPI
NDLDAGAGRM
VPIIVTGNDF
DDIVKLVDTF
EGPPSFEQPT
DAIRRGAF

SARFNNNGKA
GKGMVDSLFQ
MDKLVVHITK
MMSAGELESG
GGTITQYTVNN
STLYAPLIRD
PGQSIDFFGA
MTIEKLLEYG



Spot No.: B7

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQODITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V:K.AAQQVGVPVPEGCTDP

NADNFDPTAR.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 849
Calculated Mr: 51953
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:24

Calculated plI: 5.37

Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MRRRTSTVAR
ARAEXEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IXKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYREZR
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVRRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRRANRALGV
QTEXDRWKGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGKGQGKSFQ
DIIXKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRTIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGTICTYXKF

I
750

I * 1 1

Protein Score

SVPTSAFMGK
AYDISDDQOQD
DNNMDGFYIA
CELVFARMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

KVSSRFNNTR
ITRGKGMVDS
PAFMDXLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTITQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPKMTIEKLL
FYGKAAQQVG

QVPSGSFKVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPAX
VNNOMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTDP



Spot No.: B8

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.AK.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V;:K.AAQQVGVPVPEGCTDP
NADNFDPTAR.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 819 Sequence coverage %:24
Calculated Mr: 51953 Calculated plI: 5.37
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
()
<

o B

T ™=
0 250

I
750
Protein Score

1
500

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MRRATSTVAR ARRANRALGV SVPTSAFMGK KVSSRFNNTR QVPSGSFXVM
51 RARFXEIDEET QTEXDRWXGL AYDISDDQQOD ITRGKGMVDS LFQAPMNDGT
101 HYAVMSSYEY ISQGLKXTYNL DNNMDGFYIZ PAFMDKLVVH ISKNFMSLPN
151 IXVPLILGIW GGXGQGXSFQ CELVFAKMGI NPIMMSAGEL ESGNAGEPAX
201 LIRQRYREAZ DIIXXGKMCA LFINDLDAGA GRMGGTTQYT VNNQMVNATL
251 MNIZDNPTNV QLPGMYNXEE NPRVPIIVTG NDFSTLYAPL IRDGRMEKFY
301 WAPTRDDRIG VCXGIFRTIDG VRDEDIVKLV DTFPGQSIDF FGALRARVYD
351 DEVREKWISEV GVASVGKXLV NSREGPPTFE QPKMTIEXLL EYGNMLVAEQ
401 ENVKRVQLAD KYLSEAALGE ANEDSINRGT FYGKAAQQVG VPVPEGCTDP
451 NADNFDPTAR SDDGICTYKF



Spot No.: B10

Protein name: S-adenosylmethionine synthetase 2

Peptide sequences:

K.VLVNIEQQSPDIAQGVHGHFTK.R;K. TIFHLNPSGR.F;R.FVIG
GPHGDAGLTGR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.D07G135100.1.p

Mascot score: 144 Sequence coverage %:11
Calculated Mr: 43468 Calculated plI: 5.49
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T T T T T
50 100 150
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 METFLFTSES VNEGHPDKLC DQISDAVLDZ CLAZQDPDSKV ACETCSKTNM

51 VMVFGEITTX ANVDYEKIVR DICRNIGFVS DDVGLDADNC XVLVNIEQQS
101 PDIAQGVHGH FTKRPEDIGA GDQGHMFGYZ TDETPEFMPL SHVLATKLGA
151 RLTEVRKNGT CPWLRPDGKT QVIVEYYDDN GAMVPVRVHT VLISTQHDET
201 VINDEIRADL XEHVIKPVIP EXYLDGKTIF HLNPSGRFVI GGPHGDAGLT
251 GRKIIIDTYG GWGAHGGGAF SGXDPTXVDR SGAYIVRQAZ KSIVANGLAR
301 RCLVQVSYAI GVPEPLSVFV NSYGIGKIPD KEILQIVKEN FDFRPGMITI
351 DLDLXRGGNG RFLXTAAYGH FGRDDPDFIW EVVKPLEKWEK PQS



Spot No.: B17

Protein name: Actin 7

Peptide sequences:
R.AVFPSIVGR.P;R.AVFPSIVGRPR.H;K.IWHHTFYNELR.V;R.V
APEEHPVLLTEAPLNPK.A;K.NYELPDGQVITIGAER.F

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G105800.1.p

Mascot score: 389

Calculated Mr: 41913

Sequence coverage %:14

Calculated plI: 5.31

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 335 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

"
400

Protein Score

300

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MADAEDIQPL
51 QXDAYVGDER
101 EEHPVLLTEA
151 TGIVLDSGDG
201 MFTTTAEREI
251 TIGAERFRCP
301 LSGGSTMFPG
351 LSTFQQOMWIS

VCDNGTIGMVK
QSKRGILTLXK
PLNPKANREK
VSHIVPIYEG
VRDMKEKLAY
EVLFQPSLIG
IADRMSKEI

KGEYDESGPS

AGFAGDDAPR AVFPSIVGRP
YPIEHGIVSN WDDMEKXIWHH
MTQIMFETFN VPAMYVAIQZ
YALPHAILRL DLAGRDLTDS
VALDYEQELE TAKSSSSVEK
MEAAGIHETT YNSIMKCDVD
ALAPSSMXIX VVAPPERKYS
IVHRKCF

RHTGVMVGMG
TFYNELRVAP
VLSLYASGRT
LMKILTERGY
NYELPDGQVI
IRKDLYGNIV
VWIGGSILAS



Spot No.: B18

Protein name: RAB GTPase homolog E1B

Peptide sequences:
K.KYDEIDAAPEER.A;R.GITINTATVEYETENR.H;R.QTDLPFL
LAVEDVFSITGR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G057300.1.p

Mascot score: 158

Calculated Mr: 52793

Sequence coverage %: 9

Calculated pI: 6.21

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

™ ™
< (]

=
[&)]

Number of Hits

10

T T T T T T T T T T T

T
150
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MARISSTRRAT

51 SFLPPFLTTIV
101 XTTLTARALTM
151 RHYAHVDCPG
201 QVGVENVVVFE
251 ALLALEALMA
301 VEDVFSITGR
351 TLDDAMAGDN
401 EEGGRHSPFF
451 VVELIMPVAC

AASSKLRYPH
ATTYVFPRRR
RLASMGNSAP
HADYVKNMIT
LNXQDQVDDE
KPSIPRGENQ
GIVATGRIER
VGLLLRGVQXK
AGYRPQFYMR
EQGMRFAIRE

ASPFPTHSST
DSFTVKARARG
KKYDEIDAAP
GRRQMDGAIL
ELLQLVELEV
WVDKIYELMD
GIVKVGETVD
ADIQRGMVLA
TTDVIGRVAS
GGKIVGAGVI

TTSAFFSSIP
KFERKKPHVN
EERARGITIN
VVSGADGPMP
RELLSSYEFP
AVDSYIPVPQ
IVGLXKDIRNV
KPGTITPHIX
IMNDXDEESK
QSIIE

SKLTPTHLSS
IGTIGHVDHG
TATVEYETEN
QTXEHILLAX
GDDVPIISGS
ROQTDLPFLLA
TVIGVEMFQX
FSAIVYVLKK
MVMPGDRVEM



Spot No.: B19

Protein name: Glutamine synthetase

Peptide sequences:

K.WNYDGSSTGQAPGEDSEVILYPQAIFKDPFR.G;R.GGNNILVI
CDAYTPAGEPIPTNKR.H;R. HKEHISAYGEGNER.R;K.HETASI
NTFSWGVANR.G;R.RPASNMDPYVVTALLAETTLLYEPTLEAE

ALAAQK.I

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G032300.1.p

Mascot score: 426

Calculated Mr: 47707

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 27

Calculated pI: 7.08

Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

L

T 1T T

300

T 1T T 7T

-
1 T

400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAQLLAPSTQ
VVALSENSTV
KPVKHPSELP
CDAYTPAGEP
PLGWPVGGYP
EVMPGOWEYQ
DWNGAGCHTN
LTGKHETASI
VVTALLAETT

WOMTLPKTIST
NRLENLLNMD
KWNYDGSSTG
IPTNKRHRAZ
GPQGPYYCAR
VGPSVGIEAG
YSTKSMREDG
NTFSWGVANR
LLYEPTLEAE

YGSPIATKMW
VIPYTDKIIA
QAPGEDSEVI
EIFSNKKVVD
GADKSFGRDI
DHIWCSRYIL
GFEVIKKAIL
GCSIRVGRDT
ALAAQKRIZLN

SSLVLKQNKK
EYVWIGGSGL
LYPQATFKDP
EVPWFGIEQE
SDAHYRACLY
ERITEQAGVV
NLSLRHKEHI
EXNGKGYLED
v

GRRXSSGKFK
DMRSKSRTIS
FRGGNNILVI
YTLLOONVEW
AGINISGING
LSLDPXPIEG
SAYGEGNERR
RRPASNMDPY



Spot No.: B20

Protein name: Rubisco activase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQOQDITR.G;R.VPIIVIGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FY
WAPTR.E;RIGVCTGIFR.T;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGALR.A;K.YLS

EAALGNANDDAIKR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A10G221700.1.p

Mascot score: 523

Calculated Mr: 48189

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 19

Calculated pI: 5.40

Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

0 AN .

T
0 100

MRRRAVSTIGA
PVGSFMIVAR
APMNDGTHYA
NYMTILPNIRKV
NAGEPAXLIR
OMVNATLMNI
GRMEKFYWAP
LRARVYDDEV
NMLVAEQENV

200

VNRAPLSLNG
KEIDEDTQTD
VMSSYEYISQ
PLILGIWGGK
QRYREZADII
ADNPTNVQLP
TREDRIGVCT
REKWIGEVGVN
KRVQLADKYL

T
300

T
400

T
500

1
600

Protein Score

SGAGASAPSS
QDRWXGLAYD
GLRTYDLDNN
GQGKSFQCEL
KXGKMCCLFI
GMYNKEENPR
GIFRTDNVEV
SVGKXLVNSR
SEAALGNAND

AFMGNSLKXV
ISDDQODITR
MDGFYIAPAF
VFARMGINPI
NDLDAGAGRM
VPIIVTGNDF
DDIVKLVDTF
EGPPSFEQPT
DAIKRRGAF

SARFNNNGXA
GKGMVDSLFQ
MDKLVVHITK
MMSAGELESG
GGTITQYTVNN
STLYAPLIRD
PGQSIDFFGA
MTIEXKLLEYG



Spot No.: B22

Protein name: Rubisco activase

Peptide sequences:

K.MCCLFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIVTGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.F
YWAPTR.E;RIGVCTGIFR.T; K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGALR.A

Accession No.: Gohir.A10G221700.1.p

Mascot score: 491

Calculated Mr: 48189

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:15

Calculated pI: 5.40

Individual 1ons scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
200

T
300

400

T
500

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MRRRVSTIGA
PVGSFMIVAR
APMNDGTHYA
NYMTILPNIRKV
NAGEPAKXKLIR
OMVNATLMNI
GRMEXKFYWAP
LRARVYDDEV
NMLVAEQENV

VNRAPLSLNG
KEIDEDTQTD
VMSSYEYISQ
PLILGIWGGK
QRYREZADII
ADNPTNVQLP
TREDRIGVCT
REKWIGEVGVN
KRVQLADKYL

SGAGASAPSS
QDRWXGLAYD
GLRTYDLDNN
GQGKSFQCEL
KXGKMCCLFI
GMYNXKEENPR
GIFRTDNVEV
SVGKKLVNSR
SERRLGNAND

AFMGNSLKXV
ISDDQODITR
MDGFYIAPAF
VFARMGINPI
NDLDAGAGRM
VPIIVTGNDF
DDIVKLVDTF
EGPPSFEQPT
DRIXRGAF

SERFNNNGKA
GKGMVDSLFQ
MDKLVVHITK
MMSAGELESG
GGTITQYTVNN
STLYAPLIRD
PGQSIDFFGA
MTIEXKLLEYG



Spot No.: C2

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:
K.ILVIEGLHPMFDER.V;R.VRDLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F;K.HFSP
VYLFDEGSTISWIPCGR.K;R.LDELIYVESHLSNISTR.F;K.IRDL
YEQITSSK.T

Accession No.: Gohir.A12G204600.1.p

Mascot score: 532 Sequence coverage %:20
Calculated Mr: 45621 Calculated pI: 6.14
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

I 1 I 1 1 I 1 I I 1
100 200 300 400 500 600
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MAVCSAYTTQ SLHSTCSIST PAXTHLGFHQ KQVVFYRRSS KRGGSGSSSG
51 PCVITCSAGD SQIVVIGLAZ DSGCGKSTFM RRLTSVFGGA AEPPXGGNPD
101 SNTLISDMTIT VICLDDYHSL DRTGRKXEXKGV TALDPRANDF DLMYEQVEKAI
151 XSGVAVDKPI YNHVIGLLDP PELIXPPKIL VIEGLHPMFD ERVRDLLDFS
201 IYLDISNEVK FAWKIQRDMA ERGHSLESIR ASIEARKPDF DAYIDPQKKY
251 ADAVIEVLPT QLIPDDNEGK VLRVRLIMKE GVKHFSPVYL FDEGSTISWI
301 PCGRKLTCSY PGIKFHYGPD TYFGNEVSIL EMDGQFDRLD ELIYVESHLS
351 NISTRFYGEV TQQOMLKXHADF PGSNNGIGLF QTIVGLKIRD LYEQITSSKT
401 RRPLEATEKA



Spot No.: C3

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:

R.ANDFDLMYEQVK.A;K.ILVIEGLHPMFDER.V;R.VRDLLDFSI
YLDISNEVK.F;R.DLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F;K.EGVEHFSPVYLFD

EGSTISWIPCGR.K;K.IRDLYEQITASK.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D03G177400.1.p

Mascot score: 331

Calculated Mr: 45591

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated pI: 5.96

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T

T
300

T T 1

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAVCPVYTTIQ
CVITCSAGDS
NTLISDMTITIV
SGIAVDKPIY
YLDISNEVKF
DAVIEVLPTQ
CGRKLICSYP
LSTKFYGEVT
APLOATKA

SLNSTCSIST
QTVVIGLAAD
ICLDDYHSLD
NHVIGLLDPP
AWKIQRDMAE
LIPDDNEGKV
GIKFSYGPDT
QOMLKHADFP

PSKTHFSSHH
SGCGKSTFMR
RTGRKEKGVT
ELIKPPKILV
RGHSLESIKA
LRVRLIMKEG
YFGHEVSVLE
GSNNGTIGLFQ

NHLVFYRTSK
RLTSVFGGAZ
ALDPRANDFD
IEGLHPMFDE
SIEARKPDFD
VEHFSPVYLF
MDGQFDRLDE
TIVGLKIRDL

RTSKRGGSSS
EPPKGGNPDS
LMYEQVRALK
RVRDLLDFSI
AFIDPQKQYR
DEGSTISWIP
LIYVESHLSN
YEQITASKTA



Spot No.: C4

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:

K.GGNPDSNTLISDMTTVICLDDYHSLDR.T; K.ILVIEGLHPMFD
ER.V;R.VRDLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F;R. KPDFDAFIDPQK.Q;K.EG
VEHFSPVYLFDEGSTISWIPCGR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.D03G177400.1.p

Mascot score: 357

Calculated Mr: 45591

Sequence coverage %:23

Calculated pI: 5.96

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

T T T T 1
300 400
Protein Score

T T
200

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAVCPVYTIQ
CVITCSAGDS
NTLISDMTTV
SGIAVDKPIY
YLDISNEVKF
DAVIEVLPTQ
CGRKXLTICSYP
LSTKFYGEVT
APLQATKL

SLNSTCSIST
QTVVIGLAAD
ICLDDYHSLD
NHVIGLLDPP
AWKIQRDMAE
LIPDDNEGKV
GIKFSYGPDT
QOMLKXHADFP

PSKTHFSSHH
SGCGXSTFMR
RTGRKEXKGVT
ELIKPPKILV
RGHSLESIKR
LRVRLIMKEG
YFGHEVSVLE
GSNNGTIGLFQ

NHLVFYRTISK
RLTSVFGGAR
ALDPRANDFD
IEGLHPMFDE
SIEARKPDFD
VEHFSPVYLF
MDGQFDRLDE
TIVGLKIRDL

RTSKRGGSSS
EPPKGGNPDS
LMYEQVKALK
RVRDLLDFSI
AFIDPQRQYZ
DEGSTISWIP
LIYVESHLSN
YEQITASKTA



Spot No.: C6

Protein name: Malate dehydrogenase 1

Peptide sequences:
R.VLVTGAAGQIGYALVPMIAR.G;K.MELVDAAFPLLK.G;K.G
VVATTDAVEACTGVNVAVMVGGFPR.K;R.ELVKDDAWLNGE
FITTVQQR.G;R.KLSSALSAASAACDHIR.D

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G045500.1.p

Mascot score: 255 Sequence coverage %:28
Calculated Mr: 35830 Calculated pI: 6.10
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T =

T I T T I
200
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MRXEPVRVLV TGAAGQIGYA LVPMIARGVM LGADQPVILH MLDIPPRRER

51 LNGVEMELVD AAFPLLKGVV ATTDAVEACT GVNVAVMVGG FPRKEGMERK
101 DVMSKNVSIY XSQASALEQH AAPNCKVLVV ANPANTNALI LKEFAPSIPA
151 XNITCLTRLD HNRALGQISE KLNVQVSDVK NVIIWGNHSS TQYPDVNHAT
201 VMTPSGEXPV RELVKDDAWL NGEFITTVQQ RGAATIIXKZRK LSSALSAASA
251 ACDHIRDWVL GTPEGIWVSM GVYSDGSYNZ PAGVIYSFPV TCEKNGEWTIV
301 QGLAIDEFSR KKLDLTGVEL TEEKELAYSC LS



Spot No.: C7

Protein name: Coproporphyrinogen-III oxidase 1

Peptide sequences:

K.ETLISERPHTFLR.E;K.NPFAPTLHFNYR.Y;K.FDPSFYPR.F;R.

YVEFNLVYDR.G;R.IESILVSLPLSAR.W

Accession No.: Gohir.A08G050600.1.p

Mascot score: 281

Calculated Mr: 44571

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10¥*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:14

Calculated pI: 6.28

Individual 1ons scores = 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T

.
T I

1
300

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MPPPTAALSV
PXTPLRNLTP
ERQESVCSEL
SIVYGVMPPE
NYRYFETDAP
KFDPSFYPRF
ECANSVVPRY
GLKXTIGGRIES

PSSSSPSLFP
LSAVSIEKET
EAVDGAGKFX
AYRARKARLD
KDAPGAPROW
KXKWCDDYFYI
IPIIEXRKDT
ILVSLPLSAR

LSSFSSSNNP
LISERPHTFL
EDAWTRPGGG
DOXPGPIPFF
WEGGGTIDLTP
KHRGERRGLG
PFNESQKAWQ
WEYDHKPEE

HVSSFCPAPT
READGGDDGS
GGISRVLQDG
AAGISSVLHP
AYIFEEDVKH
GIFFDDLNDY
QLRRGRYVEF

EEWKLLDAC

ALPXFPSLSK
VRSRFQRMIL
AVFERAGVNI
KNPFAPTLHF
FHSIQKKACD
DQEMLLSFAT
NLVYDRGTITF
INPKEWI



Spot No.: C8

Protein name: Ribulose-bisphosphate carboxylases

Peptide sequences:

K.DTDILAAFR.V;K.TFQGPPHGIQVER.D;R. AVYECLR.G;R.GG

LDFTKDDENVNSQPFMR.W

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084800.1.p

Mascot score: 250

Calculated Mr: 54651

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:9

Calculated pI: 6.00

Individual 1ons scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

I
200

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MSCREGLMSP
PQPGVPPEE

EDQYICYVAY
YIKTFQGPPH
RGGLDFTKDD
AGTCEEMIKR
HRAMHAVIDR
GFVDLLRDDF
FGDDSVLQFG
IIREASKWSP

QTETKASVGF
GRRAVARESST
PLDLFEEGSV
GIQVERDKLN
ENVNSQPFMR
AMCARELGVP
QKNHGMHFRV
IEKDRSRGIY
GGTLGHPWGN
ELARACEVWK

KAGVKEYKLT
GIWITVWIDG
TNMFTSIVGN
KYGRPLLGCT
WRDRFLFCAE
IVMHDYLTIGG
LRRRLRMSGG
FTQDWVSMPG
RPGAVANRVA
RIXFEFDAVD

YYTPEYEVEKD
LTSLDRYXGR
VEGFXALRAL
IXPKLGLSEK
ATFXSQAETG
FTANTSLAHY
DHIHAGTVVG
VLPVASGGIH
LEACVQARNE
KLDKVEK

TDILAAFRVT
CYDIEPVPGE
RLEDLRVPTA
NYGRAVYECL
EIXGHYLNAT
CRDNGLLLHI
KLEGERDITL
VWHMPALTEI
GRDLAREGNE



Spot No.: C11
Protein name: 30S ribosomal protein, putative

Peptide sequences: RAEEDAETVYGSIDLVSSILQR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.1Z057400.1.p

Mascot score: 207 Sequence coverage %:7
Calculated Mr: 32072 Calculated pl: 5.53
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T * T - T 1
40 80 120 160 200 240

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MATTLLASSQ TSFHHPLSVS DSSFSSPSSS SSSVSMFTLT XKPRIPSLPSY

51 XSSFFNPIGN YFXKCVEMEPR KIRNSSLTIVR MSWDGPLASV XKLIIQGKSLE
101 LTDIVXQHVE EXVILFTKKH GVVRAEEDAE TVYGSIDLVS SILQRKLRKI
151 XEXESDRGRH MKGFSRSKVR EPVAVVVDDD AEAVPEQVVA DDDVAAVPEQ
201 EDDSFIDEIV RTKYFEMPPL TVSEAVEQLE NVDHDFYGFR NEETGEINII
251 YKRKAGGYGL IIPXGNGKAE KLEPLVVESAZ KEHSYVE



Spot No.: C12
Protein name:

Peptide sequences:

Accession No.:

Mascot score: Sequence coverage %:

Calculated Mr: Calculated pl:

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

10

Number of Hits

5 10 15
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:



Spot No.: C14

Protein name: Photosystem II subunit O-2

Peptide sequences:
K.RLTYDEIQSK.T;K.GTGTANQCPTIDGGVDSFAFKPGK.Y;K.F
EEKDGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;K.DGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;
R.VPFLFTIK.Q;K.QLVASGKPDSFGGDFLVPSYR.G;R.GGSTGY

DNAVALPAGGR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.D11G194600.1.p

Mascot score: 912

Calculated Mr: 35293

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %:30

Calculated plI: 5.37

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T
500

750

1000

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301

MSVSLQAZAT
QTDLXDLAQT
YMEVKGTGTA
KNAPPEFQNT
QLPGGERVPF
GYDNAVALPA
VFESLQPSDT

LMOPIKVAAP
CVDATXKLAGF
NQCPTIDGGV
KLMTRLTYTL
LFTIRQLVAS
GGRGDEEELA
DLGAXTPXDV

SRTNVLLRSS
RLATSALVVS
DSFAFKPGKY
DEIEGPFEVS
GKPDSFGGDF
KENNKSAZASS
KITGVWYAZQL

QSVSKAFGLE PVGARLTICSL
GASRAEGVPXKR LTYDEIQSKT
YRXKFCLEPT SFTIVKAEGVN
TDGIVKFEEK DGIDYAAVTV
LVPSYRGSSF LDPXGRGGST
SGKITLSVTK SKPETGEVIG
DS



Spot No.: C15

Protein name: 2-phosphoglycolate phosphatase 1

Peptide sequences:

K.LIDGVPETLDMLR.S;K.VQYGTLCIR.E;R.ENPGCLFIATNR.D

Accession No.: Gohir.A02G108400.1.p

Mascot score: 79

Calculated Mr: 41067

PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %: 9

Calculated pl: 8.45

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

"

T T T T

T
75

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MATKRAVSVA
KCTSISNCSP
VIWKGDXLID
VNEEEIFASS
PEDGGKKIE

CLFIATNRDA
YLANKFGILK
SNSIQPDFYT

ASVTARASSSS
NXSARSMEGF
GVPETLDMLR
FRRRRYLKSI
KPGFLMEHDK
VTHLTDAQEW
SQICMVGDRL
NXISDFLSIX

SKFVINTPHR
TTRTXASRQP
SKGKRLVEVT
NFPXDKRVYV
DVGAVVVGFEFD
AGGGSMVGAI
DTDILFGQONG
TATV

FLCLXRLSSF
LENADELIAS
NNSTKSRKQY
IGEDGILKEL
RYFNYYRVQY
CGSTQREPLV
GCXTLLVLSG

SSFSASALAI
VETFIFDCDG
GKKFETLGLN
ELAGFQYLGG
GTLCIRENPG
VGKPSTFMMD
VINLSMLQSP



Spot No.: C16

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 1

Peptide sequences:

K.FEEKDGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;K.DGIDYAAVTVQLPGGE
R.V;R.VPFLFTIK.Q;K.QLVASGKPDSFGGDFLVPSYR.G;R.GGS
TGYDNAVALPAGGR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G188100.1.p

Mascot score: 343
Calculated Mr: 35233

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 20

Calculated plI: 5.84

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

35
30
25
20

15
10

T
300

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301

MAVSLQARAT
QTDLXDLALK
YMEVKGTIGTA
KNAPPEFQNT
QLPGGERVPF
GYDNAVALPA
VFESLQPSDT

LMQPIKVAAP
CVDATXKLAGF
NQCPTIDGGV
KLMTRLTYTL
LFTIRQLVAS
GGRGDEEELZ
DLGAKTPXDV

SRTNVPLRSS
ALATSALVVS
DSFAFKPGKY
DEIEGPFEVS
GKPDSFGGDF
KENNKSARSS
KITGVWYAQL

QSVSKAFGLE PVGARLTICSL
GASAEGVSKR LTYAEIQSKT
YAXKKFCLEPT SFIVKREGVN
TDGTLXFEEK DGIDYAAVTV
LVPSYRGSSF LDPXGRGGST
SGKITLSVTIK SKPETGEVIG
DS



Spot No.:C17

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 1

Peptide sequences:
K.GTGTANQCPTIDGGVDSFAFKPGK.Y;K.FEEKDGIDYAAVTV
QLPGGER.V;K.DGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;R.VPFLFTIK.Q;K.
QLVASGKPDSFGGDFLVPSYR.G;R.GGSTGYDNAVALPAGGR.
G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G188100.1.p

Mascot score: 853

Calculated Mr: 35233

Sequence coverage %: 27

Calculated plI: 5.84

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

0 \ L I
1 I T T I T T T T I T T T I T 1 T 1
500 750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51

MAVSLOAZAT
QTDLKXDLALK

LMQPIKVAAP
CVDATXLAGF

SRTNVPLRSS
ALATSALVVS

QSVSKAFGLE
GASAEGVSKR

PVGARLTCSL
LTYAEIQSKT

101
151
201
251
301

YMEVKGTGTA
KNAPPEFQNT
QLPGGERVPF
GYDNAVALPA
VFESLQPSDT

NQCPTIDGGV
KLMTRLTYTL
LFTIRQLVAS
GGRGDEEELZ
DLGAKTPXDV

DSFAFKPGKY
DEIEGPFEVS
GKPDSFGGDF
KENNKSRRSS
KITGVWYRQL

YAKKFCLEPT
TDGTLKFEEK
LVPSYRGSSF
SGKITLSVIK
DS

SFTVKAEGVN
DGIDYAAVTV
LDPXGRGGST
SKPETGEVIG



Spot No.: C18

Protein name:

Peptide sequences:

Accession No.:

Mascot score: Sequence coverage %:
Calculated Mr: Calculated pl:
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

[y
=3
]

Number of Hits

&}
|

5 10 15
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:



Spot No.: C20

Protein name: Ribose S-phosphate isomerase, type A protein

Peptide sequences:
K.SGMILGLGTGSTAAFVVDK.[K.RTQEQAASLNIPLSTLDLHP
R.IGR. TQEQAASLNIPLSTLDLHPR.I;R.IDLAIDGADEVDPNLDL
VK.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G253800.1.p

Mascot score: 288

Calculated Mr: 29906

Sequence coverage %: 20

Calculated pl: 6.44

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

- T
300
Protein Score

-
1 T T 1 T T T T T T T T T T 1

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251

MASLSLNLSS
LXKLAADKAV
TSKRTQEQAA
REKIVERASS
LFRKELGCEAX
ALEGVVEHGL

LHHTSINPLI
ESVKSGMILG
SLNIPLSTLD
SFIVVADESK
LRLVGDGSEK
FLGMATSVII

LRCTPLNLRT
LGTGSTAAFV
LHPRIDLAID
LVSGLGGSGL
PYVTDNGNYI
AGKTIGIEVMT

PSQXPFSIRS QAAPVLSQDD
VDKIGQLLST GQLSNIVGIP
GADEVDPNLD LVKGRGGALL
AMPVEVVQFC WXYNLIRLQG
VDLYFXKNPIX DGFGAGKEIS
K



Spot No.: C24

Protein name: Photosystem I light harvesting complex gene 3

Peptide sequences:

K. AGLIPAETALPWFR.T;K.YLGGSGEPAYPGGPLFNPLGFGKD
EK.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G146500.1.p

Mascot score: 198

Calculated Mr: 29458

Sequence coverage %:14

Calculated pI: 8.86

PFF Searched Score:

Protein score is -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Protein scores greater than 62 are significant (p<0.05).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

354
30
25
20
154
10 4
5 4

Number of Hits

T
160 200 240

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:
1

T T
80 120

MATQALVSSS LTYSVETARQ ILGAKRQIGS SRKGSEFVVKAZ ASTPPVKQGA

51
101
151
201
251

DRPLWFASKQ
INGRYAMLGZ
PYTLEVFEMA
GGPLFNPLGF
ONLLDHLADP

SLSYLDGSLP
VGAIAPEILG
LMGFAEHRRF
GKDEKSLKDL
FNNNVLTNLK

GDYGFDPLGL
KAGLIPAETA
QDWAKPGSMG
KLKEVKNGRL
FH

SDPEGPGGFI
LPWFRIGVIP
KQYELGFEKY
AMLATILGYFI

EPKWLAYGEI
PAGTYNYWAD
LGGSGEPAYP
QGLVIGVGPY



Spot No.: D1

Protein name:

Peptide sequences:

Accession No.:

Mascot score: Sequence coverage %:
Calculated Mr: Calculated pl:
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

104

Number of Hits

o
1

0 10 20 30
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:



Spot No.: D3

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 2-1

Peptide sequences:
K.TDTEFMPYNGDGFK.L;:K.EVEFPGQVLR.Y;K.SITDYGSPEEF
LSSVDYLLGK.Q;K.TDSEGGFDSGAVATANILESSSSTVGGKPY
YFLSVLTR.T;K.PYYFLSVLTR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D04G034900.1.p

Mascot score: 507 Sequence coverage %:31
Calculated Mr: 28189 Calculated plI: 7.67
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

=
500
Protein Score

T T T T T 1

T T T T
100 200 300 400

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASRACFLHH HALTTNGRSS SLPPSLRQVS NMKPNQQVVC KZQKQEDDGS

51 LVSRRLALTV LIGAARAVGSKX VSPADAZAYGE AZNVFGKPKXT DTEFMPYNGD
101 GFKLSIPSXW NPSXEVEFPG QVLRYEDNFD TTSNLSVMIT PTDXXSITDY
151 GSPEEFLSSV DYLLGKQAYF GKTDSEGGFD SGAVATANIL ESSSSTVGGK
201 PYYFLSVLTR TADGDEGGKXH QLITATVNNG XLYICKZQAG DXKRWFXKGARK
251 FVESAASSFS VA



Spot No.: D4

Protein name: Photosystem II subunit P-1

Peptide sequences:

K. TDTDFMPYSGDGFK.L;K.EVEFPGQVLR.Y;K.SITDYGSPEEF
LSSVDYLLGK.Q;K.TDAEGGFDSGAVATANILESSSSTVGGKPY
YFLSVLTR.T;:K.PYYFLSVLTR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.A05G380700.1.p

Mascot score: 444 Sequence coverage %:31
Calculated Mr: 28109 Calculated pI: 7.67
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

|||||||||||||||||||F‘I'_I
100 200 300 400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASRACFLHH HALTTNGRSS SLSPSLRQVS NMKPTQQVVC KAQKQEDDGS

51 LVSRRLALTV LIGAARAVGSKX VSPADAZAYGE ALZNVFGKPKXT DTDFMPYSGD
101 GFKLSIPSXKW NPSXKEVEFPG QVLRYEDNFD TTSNLSVMIT PTDXXSITDY
151 GSPEEFLSSV DYLLGRQAYF GKTDAEGGFD SGAVATANIL ESSSSTVGGK
201 PYYFLSVLTR TADGDEGGKH QLITATVNNG XKLYICKZQAG DKRWFKGARK
251 FVESARASSFS VA



Spot No.: D5

Protein name: Ribulose-bisphosphate carboxylases

Peptide sequences:
K.ILTYYTPEYEVK.D;K.DTDILAAFR.V;R.VTPQPGVPPEEAGAA
VAAESSTGTWTTVWTDGLTSLDR.Y; K. TFQGPPHGIQVER.D

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084800.1.p

Mascot score: 206 Sequence coverage %:14
Calculated Mr: 54651 Calculated pI: 6.00
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -104#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

20

15

Number of Hits

10

0 T T T T T T T
0 40 80 120 160 200
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MSCREGLMSP QTETKASVGF KAGVKEYKLT YYTPEYEVED TDILAAFRVT
51 PQPGVPPEEA GAAVAAESST GIWITYWIDG LTSLDRYKGR CYDIEPVPGE
101 EDQYICYVAY PLDLFEEGSV TNMFTSIVGN VFGFKALRAL RLEDLEVPTA
151 YIKTFQGPPH GIQVERDKLN KYGRPLLGCT IKPKLGLSAK NYGRAWYECL
201 RGGLDFTKDD ENVNSQPFME WRDRFLFCAE AIFKSQAETG EIKGHYLNAT
251 AGTCEEMIKR AMCARELGVP IVMHDYLTGG FTANTSLAHY CRDNGLLLHI
301 HRANMHAVIDR QKNHGMHFRV LAKALEMSGG DHIHAGTVVG KLEGERDITL
351 GFVDLLEDDF IEKDRSRGIY FTQDWVSMPG VLPVASGGIH VWHMPALTEI
401 FGDDSVLQFG GGTLGHPWGN APGAVANRVA LEACVQARNE GRDLAREGNE
451 IIREASKWSP ELAAACEVWK AIKFEFDAVD KLDKVEK



Spot No.: D10
Protein name: Photosynthetic electron transfer C

Peptide sequences:

K. FICPCHGSQYNDQGR.V;K.VVFVPWVETDFR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G184300.1.p

Mascot score: 139 Sequence coverage %:11
Calculated Mr: 24700 Calculated pl: 8.48
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T I I T T T T q—l
50 100 150
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASSTLSPRAA PWQLCSGKSG MFCPSQAFLV KPTRTHMVEN EXGMRITCQA
51 TSIPADRVPD MGXKRQLMNLL LLGAISLPSG FMLVPYAZAFF VPSGGRGIGG
101 GTVAXDAIGN DVIAEEWLKT HGPGDRTLTQ GLXGDPTYLV VEXKDRTLATY
151 GINAVCTHLG CVVPWNQAEN XFICPCHGSQ YNDQGRVVRG PAPLSLALAH
201 AGVEDGKVVF VPWVETDFRT GDGPWWS



Spot No.: D16

Protein name: Nucleoside diphosphate kinase 2

Peptide sequences:

R.GLVGEIISR.F;R.KLIGSTNPLQAEPGTIR.G;K.LIGSTNPLQAE
PGTIR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A09G245300.1

Mascot score: 120 Sequence coverage %:11
Calculated Mr: 26192 Calculated pI: 9.02
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -104#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

30
25

20

Number of Hits

15

10

5

0 (— — T T T —r—
0 50 100

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 METITLSPSL TTSSFGTSAA ATVKRSSATC LSYTSHANLN VNHLAAFHKQ

51 SHLFTKSPTR PFVFTKTRAN KSAHGIFLPH LVASLEQVEQ TYIMVEPDGV
101 QRGLVGEIIS RFERKGFKLT GLKLFQCPKE LAEEHYKDLK TKSFYPTLID
151 YITSGPVVCH VWEGVGVVAS ARKLIGSTHP LQAEPGTIRG DLAVQTGRNV
201 VHGSDSPENG KRETALWFKE GELCEWTPAQ APWLME



Spot No.: D21

Protein name: Nucleoside diphosphate kinase family protein

Peptide sequences:
R.GLVGEIIGR.F;R.KIIGATNPAESAPGTIR.G;K.IIGATNPAESA
PGTIR.G;R.NVIHGSDSVESAR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.D08G160400.1.p

Mascot score: 134 Sequence coverage %:26
Calculated Mr: 16414 Calculated pI: 6.30
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T T l-l

1
50 100 150
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MEQTFIMIXP DGVQRGLVGE IIGRFEKKGF YLKGLKLITV DQSFAEKHYA
51 DLSRKPFFNG LVEYIISGPV VAMIWEGKNV VITGRKIIGA TNPAESAPGT
101 IRGDFAIDIG RNVIHGSDSV ESARKEIZLW FPESPVNWQS SVHPWIYE



Spot No.: E1

Protein name: Translation elongation factor EFG/EF2 protein

Peptide sequences:

R.INIIDTPGHVDFTLEVER.A;K.LAQEDPSFHFSR.D;R.AVLVDG

SYHDVDSSVLAFQLAAR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G019900.1.p

Mascot score: 101
Calculated Mr: 86600
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:6

Calculated plI: 5.54

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

80

L

100

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651
701
751

MRRETALRVS
LSQFMGSVRI
IMAHIDAGKT
SREATTTEWXD
QSETVWRQAD
PVGAEDNFXG
MIETIVELDD
NXGVQPLLDA
FXKIMTIDPFVG
EDVKVALAGD
PXTKADVDKM
RLEKREFKVEAR
EPMDAGSGYE
AVLVDGSYHD
EHLGDVIGDL
KGRASYTMQL

SSSSTVCNLN
GSRLPISLQQ
TTTERILYYT
HRINIIDTPG
KYGVPRICFV
VIDLVKMKAV
QAMENYLEGV
VMDYLPSPLE
SLTFVRVYSG
IVALAGLKDT
ANGLIKLAQE
NVGAPQVNYR
FKSEIKGGAV
VDSSVLAFQL
NSRRGQINSF
AKFDVVPQHI

GFQRRPTPLS
KGKRRNFSLF
GRNYKIGEVH
HVDFTLEVER
NXMDRLGANF
LWSGEELGAK
EPDEETIKKL
LPREMXGTDPE
KLARARGSYVLN
ITGETLSDPD
DPSFHFSRDE
ESISKVSEVK
PXKEYIPGVMK
AARGAFREGI
GDXKPGGLKVV
QONELATKQQE

SSTRFLGLRP
EMRRDESKRA
EGTATMDWME
ALRVLDGAIC
FRTRDMIVIN
FEYADIPADL
IRKGTIGISF
NPEVIIERTA
ANKGKKERIG
HPIVLERMDF
EINQIVIEGM
YVHKRKQSGGQ
GLEECMCNGV
RKAGPRMLEP
DALVPLAEMF
VVA

RASSSSISSS
VPLKDYRNIG
QEQERGITIT
LFDSVAGVEP
LGAXPLVIQL
QELAEEYRSQ
VPVLCGSAFK
SDEEPFSGLA
RLLEMHANSR
PDPVIKVAIE
GELHLEIIVD
GQFADITVRF
LAGFPVVDVR
IMKVEVVIPE
QYVSTLRGMT



Spot No.: E3

Protein name: Chloroplast heat shock protein 70-2

Peptide sequences:

K. AVVTVPAYFNDSQR.T;R.VKFEELCSDLLDR.L;K.DIDEVILV
GGSTR.;R.IPAVQELVR.K;K.SEVFSTAADGQTSVEINVLQGER.
E

Accession No.: Gohir.D09G212600.1.p

Mascot score: 464

Sequence coverage %:10

Calculated Mr: 75693
PFF Searched Score:

Calculated plI: 5.17

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
100

T T T
200 300

T
400
Protein Score

1
500

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651
701

MASSTAQIHV
KTKNSNGXKGY
QRTTPSVVAY
EZKQVSYRVI
ESVIKAVVTV
KXKNNETILVF
DWLAENFXRD
ATADGPKHIE
ILVGGSTRIP
DIVLLDVTIPL
INVLQGEREF
AVDKGTGKKQ
QADSAVYQTE
MAALNQEVMOQ
DFTDSX

LGGMGFDSSR
NVGPVRVVNE
TKSGDRLVGQ
RDENGNVKLE
PAYFNDSQRT
DLGGGTFDVS
EGIDLLKDKQ
TTLTRVKFEE
AVQELVRKMT
SLGLETLGGV
VRDNKSLGSF
DITITGASTL
KQLKELGDKV
LGQSLYNQPS

KPNQHSSRIV
KVVGIDLGTIT
IRKRQAVVNP
CPAISKQFZR
ATXDAGRIAG
VLEVGDGVFE
ALQRLTEAAE
LCSDLLDRLK
GKEPNVIVNP
MTXKIIPRNTIT
RLDGIPPAPR
PGDEVDRMVK
PGPVKEKVDA
AGSRAAGPAPG

FFGQRLGKTS
NSAVARMEGG
ENTFFSVKRF
EEISAQVLRK
LEVLRIINEP
VLSTSGDTHL
KAKMELSTLT
KPVENALGDA
DEVVALGARAV
LPTSKSEVFS
GVPQIEVKFD
ERERFAZQEDK
KLQELKDAIS
GETGRSDSSN

PLNATFLRLA
KPTIVTINAEG
IGRKMSEVDE
LVDDASKFLS
TRASLAYGFE
GGDDFDKRIV
QTNISLPFIT
KLSFKDIDEV
QAGVLAGDVS
TAADGQTSVE
IDANGILSVT
EXKRDAIDTKN
GGSTQGMKDA
KGSDEDVIDA



Spot No.: ES

Protein name: ATP-dependent zinc metalloprotease FTSH 8

Peptide sequences:
R.FLEYLDKDR.V;K.ENAPCIVFVDEIDAVGR.Q;R.ADILDSALL
RPGR.F;K.KFETDVSFDVIAMR.T;R.TPGFSGADLANLLNEAAIL

AGR.R;R.ISDSAYEIALQHIR.N

Accession No.: Gohir.A01G022900.1.p

Mascot score: 377
Calculated Mr: 74627
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:12

Calculated pI: 6.24

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

LI
200

T T
300

400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

MRRSSACLLG
ASLKHKQHEG
RFLEYLDKDR
LOXFREKNID
GMGGPGGPGF
LXKKPERFTAV
FVEMFVGVGA
REQTLNQLLT
VPDIRGRTIEI
LAGRRGKTAI
GTLTPGHDPV
GRRREEIIFG
AQSADVIMRM
DKIVEVLLEK

NGPSTHRTKS
RRGFLXSLLG
VKKVDLFENG
FARHNRQEDS
PLAFGQOSKZK
GARIPXGVLL
SRVRDLFXKR
EMDGFEGNTG
LXVHGSNKKF
SSKEIDDSID
QRKVTLIPRGQ
EPEVITGARRG
MARNSMSEKXL
ETMSGDEFRA

KLSKEFYGRN
TAGIGVPALL
TIRIVERVSP
GSLLFNLIGN
FOMEPNTIGVT
IGPPGIGKTL
KENAPCIVFV
IIVIZATNRA
ETDVSFDVIA
RIVAGMEGTIV
ARGLIWFIPS
DLQQITGLEX
AEDIDTAVEKR
ILSEFVEIPZ

IVFTPAISSL
GNGKAYADEQ
ELGNRVQRVR
LAFPLILIGG
FDDVAGVDEA
LRXRATIAGERG
DEIDAVGRQR
DILDSALLRP
MRTPGFSGAD
MTDGKSKSLV
DDPTLISKQQ
OMVVIFGMSE
ISDSAYEIAL
ENQVPPSVPT

GRKSNAVLVK
GVSSSRMSYS
VQLPGLSQEL
LFLLSRRSSG
KQDFMEVVEF
VPFFSISGSE
GIGIGGGNDE
GRFDRQVIVD
LANLLNEAAT
AYHEVGHAIC
LFARIVGGLG
IGPWSLMDSS
QHIRNNREAI
PVSV



Spot No.: E6

Protein name: Chaperonin-60alpha

Peptide sequences:

K.ETAFDQSSR.A;K.LADAVGLTLGPR.G;R.AIELPNAMENAGAA

LIR.E;K.LICEFENAR.V;K.DSTQIIADAASKDEIQAR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A13G232000.1.p

Mascot score: 311

Calculated Mr: 62143

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:11

Calculated pl: 5.15

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
300

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551

MASANALSSA
IAFDQSSRAR
ARATELPNAM
VISGANPVSV
LIGTMVADAI
NPEXLICEFE
EALATLVVNK
LLIENTSVEQ
DSVYDTEKLA
IEEGIVPGGG
AQONAGMEGEV
QNARSVAGMV

SILCSPNKGS
MOAGIDKLAD
ENAGAALIRE
KRGIDKIVQS
DXVGPDGVLS
NARVLVTDQXK
LRGILNVAAT
LGIARKVII

ERIZKLSGGV
ARLVHLSTCV
VVERKVKNSEW
LTTQAIVVEK

LRRXGNQRQON
AVGLTLGPRG
VASKTNDSAG
LIEELEKKAR
IESSSSFETIT
ITAIXKDIIPL
KAPSFGERRK
KDSTQIIADA
AVIKVGAATE
PAIXDKLEDP
EIGYNAMTIDT
RAXPXAPRRRR

QRVNYRQGNN
RNVVLDEFGS
DGTTTASVLA
PVKGRDDIKA
VDVEEGMEI
LEKXKTTQLRAP
AVLQODIARILT
ASKDEIQARV
TELEDRKLRI
EERIGADIVQ
YENLLAAGVI
PEGLTI

REGVKACRKE
PXVVNDGVTI
REIIKLGLLT
VASISAGNDD
RGYISPQFVT
LLITAEDVIG
GAEFQANDLG
QQLKKXELAET
EDRKNATFRR
KALVAPASLI
DPRAKVTRCAL



Spot No.: E7

Protein name: Chaperonin-60alpha

Peptide sequences:

K.EIAFDQSSR.A;K.LADAVGLTLGPR.G;K.LICEFENAR.V;K.AV
LQDIAILTGAEFQANDLGLLIENTSVEQLGIAR.K;K.DSTQIIAD

AASKDEIQAR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A13G232000.1.p

Mascot score: 329

Calculated Mr: 62143

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:14

Calculated pI: 5.15

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T
100

LI —
200

I
300

|

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551

MASENALSSA
IAFDQSSRARZ
ARARIELPNAM
VISGANPVSV
LIGTMVADAI
NPEXLICEFE
ERLATLVVNK
LLIENTSVEQ
DSVYDTEKLA
IEEGIVPGGG
RQONAGMEGEV
QNRARSVAGMV

SILCSPNXGS
MQOAGIDKLAD
ENAGRRLIRE
KRGIDKIVQS
DXVGPDGVLS
NARVLVTDQXK
LRGILNVART
LGIARKVIIT
ERIRKLSGGV
AALVHLSTICV
VVERKVKNSEW
LTTQAIVVEK

LRRKGNQRQON
AVGLTLGPRG
VASKTNDSAG
LIEELEKKAR
IESSSSFETIT
ITAIXDIIPL
KAPSFGERRK
KDSTQITIADA
AVIKVGAATE
PAIXDKLEDP
EIGYNAMTIDT
AXPXKAPARRRL

QRVNYRQGNN
RNVVLDEFGS
DGTTTASVLA
PVKGRDDIKA
VDVEEGMEID
LEKTTQLRAP
AVLODIAILT
ASKDEIQARV
TELEDRKLRI
EERIGADIVQ
YENLLAAGVI
PEGLTI

REGVEACAKE
PXVVNDGVTI
REIIKLGLLT
VASISAGNDD
RGYISPQFVT
LLITAEDVIG
GAEFQANDLG
QQLKXXELAET
EDRKNATFRR
KALVAPASLI
DPRXVTRCAL



Spot No.: E9

Protein name: ATP-dependent zinc metalloprotease FTSH 8

Peptide sequences:

R.FLEYLDKDR.V;K. AKENAPCIVFVDEIDAVGR.Q;K.ENAPCIV

FVDEIDAVGR.Q;R.ADILDSALLRPGR.F;K. KFETDVSFDVIAMR
T;R.TPGFSGADLANLLNEAAILAGR.R;R.ISDSAYEIALQHIR.N

Accession No.: Gohir.A01G022900.1.p

Mascot score: 600
Calculated Mr: 74627
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:13

Calculated pI: 6.24

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
250

T

T
500

—R—

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

MRERSSACLLG
ASLKHKQHEG
RFLEYLDKDR
LOKXFREKNID
GMGGPGGPGF
LXKKPERFTAV
FVEMEVGVGA
REQTLNQLLT
VPDIRGRTIEI
LAGRRGKTAI
GTLTPGHDPV
GRARREEIIFG
RQSADVIMRM
DKIVEVLLEK

NGPSTHRTKS
RRGFLXSLLG
VKKVDLFENG
FARHNRQEDS
PLAFGQSKZXK
GARIPXGVLL
SRVRDLFKKA
EMDGFEGNTIG
LEXVHGSNEKKF
SSKEIDDSID
QKVILIPRGQ
EPEVITGARG
MARNSMSEKXL
ETMSGDEFRA

KLSKEFYGRN
TAGIGVPALL
TIRIVERVSP
GSLLFNLIGN
FOMEPNTGVT
IGPPGIGKTIL
KENAPCIVFV
IIVIAATNRA
ETDVSFDVIA
RIVAGMEGTIV
ARGLIWFIPS
DLOQITGLAK
AEDIDTAVKR
ILSEFVEIPZ

IVFTPAISSL
GNGKAYADEQ
ELGNRVQRVR
LAFPLILIGG
FDDVAGVDEA
LRXATAGEAG
DEIDAVGRQR
DILDSALLRP
MRTPGFSGAD
MTDGKSKSLV
DDPTLISKQQ
QMVVIFGMSE
ISDSAYEIAL
ENQVPPSVPT

GRKSNAVLVK
GVSSSRMSYS
VQLPGLSQEL
LFLLSRRSSG
KQDFMEVVEF
VPFFSISGSE
GTGIGGGNDE
GRFDRQVIVD
LANLLNEAAT
AYHEVGHAIC
LFARIVGGLG
IGPWSLMDSS
QHIRNNREAI
PVSV



Spot No.: E12

Protein name: Chaperonin Cpn60/TCP-1 family

Peptide sequences:
K.SAENSLYVVEGMQFDR.G;R.GYISPYFVTDSEK.M;R.DLINIL
EDAIR.S;R.KSQYLDDIAILTGGTVIR.D;K.SQYLDDIAILTGGTV
IRDEVGLSLDK.A;K.AAVEEGIVVGGGCTLLR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D10G200300.1.p

Mascot score: 497
Calculated Mr: 64709
PFF Searched Score:

Sequence coverage %:13

Calculated pl: 5.72

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

=
500
Protein Score

T
400

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601

MASTFTAMSS
VLRRSRLPKI
VLESKYGSPX
TTTSVVLRQG
EDSELADVAR
VEGMQFDRGY
AIRSGYPILI
DDIAILTGGT
EAVNKRVVQI
KEKKLRVEDA
VGADIVKRAL
DLMSAGIIDP
DNSGYGY

VGSFVAPNGL
SARXELHFNK
IVNDGVIVAK
LIREGVKVVA
VSAGNNNEVG
ISPYFVTDSE
IZEDIEQEAL
VIRDEVGLSL
KNLIERREQD
LNATKAAVEE
SYPLKLIAXKN
TKVVRCCLEH

VMDKKLSSSS
DGSAIXRLQT
EVELEDPVEN
AGANPVLITR
NMIZEZMSKV
RMAVEYENCK
ATLVVNKLRG
DRASKEVLGH
YEKEKLNERI
GIVVGGGCTL
AGVNGSVVSE
RRSVRXTFLM

NRLSSLASIS
GVNKLADLVG
IGRKLVRQRR
GIEKTSRALV
GRKGVVTLEE
LLLVDKKITN
ALXIRALKAP
ASKVVLTKDT
AXLSGGVAVI
LRLASKVDAI
KVLSNDNPRY
SDCVVVEIKE

TSSEVSRRNV
VILGPXGRNV
AXTNDLAGDG
SELKAISKEV
GKSAENSLYV
ARDLINILED
GFGERKSQYL
TTIVGDGSTQ
QVGAQTETEL
KDSLDNDEEK
GFNAATGNYE
PEPVPAGNPM



Spot No.: E14

Protein name: Chaperonin Cpn60/TCP-1 family

Peptide sequences:

K.SAENSLYVVEGMQFDR.G;R.GYISPYFVTDSEK.M;R.DLINIL
EDAIR.S;R.KSQYLDDIAILTGGTVIR.D;K.AAVEEGIVVGGGCT

LLR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D10G200300.1.p

Mascot score: 340
Calculated Mr: 64709
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:12

Calculated pl: 5.72

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

300

* T 1

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601

MASTFTAMSS
VLRRSRLPKI
VLESKYGSPXK
TTTSVVLRQG
EDSELADVERR
VEGMQFDRGY
AIRSGYPILI
DDIAILTGGT
EAVNKRVVQI
KEKKLRVEDA
VGADIVXRAL
DLMSAGIIDP
DNSGYGY

VGSFVAPNGL
SRRXELHFNK
IVNDGVIVAK
LIAEGVKVVA
VSAGNNNEVG
ISPYFVTDSE
IZEDIEQERL
VIRDEVGLSL
KNLIERREQD
LNATKAAVEE
SYPLKXLIAXN
TKVVRCCLEH

VMDKXLSS5S5S
DGSAIKRLQT
EVELEDPVEN
AGANPVLITR
NMIZEZMSKV
KMAVEYENCK
ATLVVNKLRG
DKASKEVLGH
YEKEKLNERI
GIVVGGGCTL
AGVNGSVVSE
RASVAXTFLM

NRLSSLASIS
GVNKLADLVG
IGRKLVRQRR
GIEKTSRALV
GRKGVVTLEE
LLLVDKKITN
ALXIARRLKAP
ASKVVLTKDT
AXLSGGVAVI
LRLASKVDAI
KVLSNDNPRY
SDCVVVEIKE

TSSEVSRRNV
VILGPXGRNV
AXTNDLAGDG
SELKAISKEV
GKSAENSLYV
ARDLINILED
GFGERKSQYL
TTIVGDGSTQ
QVGAQTETEL
KDSLDNDEEK
GFNAATGNYE
PEPVPAGNPM



Spot No.: E15

Protein name: Chaperonin-60alpha

Peptide sequences:

K.ETAFDQSSR.A;K.LADAVGLTLGPR.G;R.AIELPNAMENAGAA

LIR.E;K.LVCEFENAR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A05G105800.1.p

Mascot score: 97

Calculated Mr: 62013

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:8

Calculated plI: 5.26

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

™~
<
|

1541

104

80

T
100

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551

MASANALSSA
IAFDQSSRAR
ARATELPNAM
VISGANPVSV
LIGTMIADAI
NPEXKLVCEFE
EALATLVVNK
LLVENTSVEQ
DSVYDSEKLA
IEEGIVPGGG
AQNAGMEGEV
QNASSVAGMV

SVLCTSKQGS
MOAGIDXLAD
ENAGAALIRE
KRGIDKIVQR
DXVGPDGVLS
NARVLVTIDQK
LRGILNVART
LGIARKVIIT
ERIZKLSGGV
ARALVHLSSCV
VVERKVKSSEW
LTTQAIVVEK

LGRRGNQRQON
AVGLTLGPRG
VASKTNDSAG
LVEELEKKAR
IESSSSFETIT
ISAIKDIIPL
KAPGFGERRK
KDSTQLIAER
AVIKVGARATE
PAIXKEXKLEDA
EVGYNAMTDXK
PXPKASRRRR

QRVNYRQGNS
RNVVLDEYGS
DGTTTASILA
PVKGRDDIKA
VDVEEGMEID
LEKTTQLRSP
ALLQODIAILT
ASKDEIQTRV
TELEDRKLRI
DERLGADIVQ
FENLLEAGVI
PSGLAV

REGVRACRKE
PXVVNDGVTI
REIIXLGLLS
VASVSSGNDD
RGYISPQFVT
LLIIAEDVSG
GAEFQASDLG
BRQLXKELAQT
EDRKNATFRR
KALVAPRLLI
DPRAXVTRCAL



Spot No.: E16
Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:

KJIVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.L;K.JAQIPVSEAYLGR.V;R.LIESPAP
GIISR.R;K.ASSVAQVVTTFQER.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1

Mascot score: 201 Sequence coverage %:10
Calculated Mr: 55437 Calculated pl: 5.25
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -104#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

30
254
20

Number of Hits

154
104
5 4

0 - T T T T |-
0 40 80 120 160 200
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MVTIRADEIS NIIRERIEQY NREVKIVNTG TY¥LQVGDGIA RIHGLDEVMA
51 GELVEFEEGT IGIALNLESN NVGVVLMGDG LMIQEGSSVK ATGKIAQIPY
101 SEAYLGRVIN ALAKPIDGRG EISASESRLI ESPAPGIISR RSVYEPLQTG

151 LIAIDSMIPI GRGQRELIIG DRQTGKTAVA TDTILNQQGQ NVICVYVAIG
201 QKASSVAQVY TTFQERGAME YTIVVAETAD SPATLQYLAP YTGAALAEYF
251 MYRERHTLII YDDLSKQAQA YRQMSLLLER PPGREAYPGD WFYLHSELLE
301 RAAKSSSQLG EGSMTALPIV ETQSGDVSAY IPTNVISITD GQIFLSADLF
351 NAGIRPAINV GISVSRVGSA AQIKAMKQVA GKSKLELAQF AELEAFAQFA
401 SDLDKATQNQ LARGQRLREL LKQSQSAPLT VAEQISTIYT GTNGYLDSLE
451 IGQVRKFLVE LRTYLKTNKP QFQEIISSTK TFTEEAETLL KDAIQDQMER
501 FRLQEQL



Spot No.: E18

Protein name: ATPase V1 complex subunit B protein

Peptide sequences:

K.YQEIVNIR.L;R.VTLFLNLANDPTIER.; K. FVTQGAYDTR.N

Accession No.: Gohir.A01G109000.1.p

Mascot score: 81

Calculated Mr: 54369

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:6

Calculated pI: 4.96

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

H::I}:. T T T T T T T T F T 1

50

75

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MGAEXNFIDM
GDGTTRRGQV
MLGRIFNGSG
IDVMNSIARG
EEDNFAIVFR
ITPRIALTTR
YPGYMYTDLA
TEGQIYIDRQ
YANYATIGKDV
IFQSLDLAWT

EEGTLEIGME
LEVDGERAVV
KPIDNGPPIL
QKIPLFSAAG
AMGVNMETAQ
EYLAYECGKH
TIYERAGRIE
LHNRQIYPPI
QAMKAVVGEE
LLRIFPRELL

YRIVSGVAGP
QVFEGTISGID
PERYLDISGS
LPHNEIRRQI
FFXRDFEENG
VLVILTDMSS
GRKGSITQIP
NVLPSLSRLM
ALSSEDLLYL
HRIPAKTLDQ

LVILDKVKGP
NXYTIVQFIG
SINPSERTYP
CRQAGLVXRL
SMERVTLFLN
YADALREVSAE
ILTMPNDDIT
KSAIGEGMIR
EFLDKFERKF
YYSRES

KYQEIVNIRL
EVLKTPVSLD
EEMIQTGIST
EXSDNLLDDQ
LANDPTIERI
AREEVPGRRG
HPTPDLTIGYI
RDHADVSNQL
VTQGAYDTRN



Spot No.: E19

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:
R.ADEISNIIR.E;K.IVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.;K.JAQIPVSEAYLG
R.V;R.LIESPAPGIISR.R;R.SVYEPLQTGLIAIDSMIPIGR.G;K.AS
SVAQVVTTFQER.G;R.KFLVELR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 561

Calculated Mr: 55437

Sequence coverage %:18

Calculated pl: 5.25

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.053).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
o
<

0 =
0 100

-
T T T T T T T

T T 1
200 300 400 500 600
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

MVTIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RARRKSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDXATQNQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
ALRXPIDGRG
GRGQRELII

TTFQERGAME
YDDLSXQARQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSA
LARGORLREL
LRTYLKXTNKP

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTAVA
YTIVVAETAD
YRQMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSAY
RQIXEMEQVA
LXQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQYLAP
PPGREAYPGD
IPTNVISITD
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEERETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGAALAEYF
VFYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
RELERFARQFA
GINGYLDSLE
KDAIQDQOMER



Spot No.: E20

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:
KJIVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.L;K.JAQIPVSEAYLGR.V;R.LIESPAP
GIISR.R;R.SVYEPLQTGLIAIDSMIPIGR.G;K.ASSVAQVVTTFQ
ER.G;K.QSQSAPLTVAEQISTIYTGTNGYLDSLEIGQVR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 542

Calculated Mr: 55437

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:21

Calculated pl: 5.25

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

T
0 100

MVTIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RARKSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDKATQNQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

T T T

T
200 300

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
RLRXPIDGRG
GRGQRELII

TTFQERGAME
YDDLSKQAQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSA
LARGORLREL
LRTYLKTNKP

T T T

400

T
500

1
600

Protein Score

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTAVA
YTIVVAETAD
YROMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSAY
RQIXEMEQVA
LEKQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQYLZP
PPGREAYPGD
IPTNVISITID
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEERAETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGRRLAREYF
VEYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
AELEAFAQFA
GTNGYLDSLE
KDAIQDQOMER



Spot No.: E21

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit alpha

Peptide sequences:

R.ADEISNIIR.E;K.IVNTGTVLQVGDGIAR.L;K.JAQIPVSEAYLG
R.V;R.LIESPAPGIISR.R;R.SVYEPLQTGLIAIDSMIPIGR.G:;K.AS

SVAQVVTTFQER.G;K.ATQNQLAR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.D01G031800.1.p

Mascot score: 449
Calculated Mr: 55437

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:18

Calculated pl: 5.25

Individual 1ons scores = 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501

100

MVITIRADEIS
GELVEFEEGT
SEAYLGRVIN
LIAIDSMIPI
QKASSVAQVV
MYRERHTLII
RABKSSSQLG
NAGIRPAINV
SDLDXATQNQ
IGQVRKFLVE
FRLQEQL

200

NIIRERIEQY
IGIALNLESN
ALAXPIDGRG
GRGQRELII

TTFQERGAME
YDDLSKQARQA
EGSMTALPIV
GISVSRVGSA
LARGORLREL
LRTYLKTNKP

300 400

Protein Score

NREVKIVNTG
NVGVVLMGDG
EISASESRLI
DRQTGKTAVA
YTIVVAETAED
YROMSLLLRR
ETQSGDVSAY
AQIXAMKQOVA
LKXQSQSAPLT
QFQEIISSTK

TVLQVGDGIA
LMIQEGSSVK
ESPAPGIISR
TDTILNQQGQ
SPATLQYLAP
PPGREAYPGD
IPTNVISITD
GKSKLELAQF
VAEQISTIYT
TFTEEAETLL

RIHGLDEVMA
ATGKIAQIPV
RSVYEPLQTG
NVICVYVAIG
YTGRRLAEYF
VEYLHSRLLE
GQIFLSADLF
RELEAFAQFA
GINGYLDSLE
KDAIQDQMER



Spot No.: E22

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:
R.GMEVIDTGAALSVPVGGATLGR.;K.VVDLLAPYR.R;K.AHG
GVSVFGGVGER.T;K.VALVYGQMNEPPGAR.M;R.VGLTALTM
AEYFR.D;R.DVNEQDVLLFIDNIFR.F;R.FVQAGSEVSALLGR.M

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1.p

Mascot score: 660

Calculated Mr: 53611

Sequence coverage %:20

Calculated pI: 5.22

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

\ -
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T 1 T

0 250 500

1
750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MXINPTTISVP
GQODTAGQQIN
PVGGATLGRI
TGIXKVVDLLA
GVGERTREGN
LTALTMAEYF
TLSTEMGTLOQ
VLSRGLARKG
LODIIAILGL
LAETIRGFKL

GVSTLEKENL
VICEVQQLLG
FNVLGEPVDN
PYRRGGKIGL
DLYMEMKESG
RDVNEQDVLL
ERITSTKEGS
IYPAVDPLDS
DELSEEDRLT
ILSGELDGLP

GRISQIIGEV
NNRVRAVAMS
LGPVDIRTITIS
FGGAGVGKIV
VINEQNLAES
FIDNIFRFVQ
ITSIQAVYVP
TSTMLQPRIV
VARARKIERF
EQAFYLVGNI

LDVAFPPGKM
ATDGLTRGME
PIHKSAPAFI
LIMELINNIAZ
KVALVYGOMN
AGSEVSALLG
ADDLTDPAPA
GEEHYETAQR
LSQPFFVAEV
DEATRKATNL

PNIYNALVVK
VIDTGAALSV
QLDTIKXLSIFE
KAHGGVSVFG
EPPGARMRVG
RMPSAVGYQP
TTFAHLDATT
VKQTLORYKE
FTGSPGKYVG
EMESKLKX



Spot No.: E23

Protein name: ATP synthase subunit beta

Peptide sequences:
R.GMEVIDTGAALSVPVGGATLGR.;K.VVDLLAPYR.R;K.AHG
GVSVFGGVGER.T;:K.VALVYGQMNEPPGAR.M;R.VGLTALTM
AEYFR.D;R.DVNEQDVLLFIDNIFR.F;R.FVQAGSEVSALLGR.M

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084900.1.p

Sequence coverage %:20

Calculated pI: 5.22

Mascot score: 743

Calculated Mr: 53611

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

0 :llllllllllllll_l
750

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MKXKINPTTISVP
GQDTAGQQIN
PVGGATLGRI
TGIKVVDLLA
GVGERTREGN
LTALTMAEYF
TLSTEMGTLQ
VLSRGLARXG
LODIIAILGL
LAETIRGFKL

GVSTLEKENL
VICEVQQLLG
FNVLGEPVDN
PYRRGGKIGL
DLYMEMKESG
RDVNEQDVLL
ERITSTKEGS
IYPAVDPLDS
DELSEEDRLT
ILSGELDGLP

GRISQIIGEV
NNRVRAVAMS
LGPVDIRTTS
FGGAGVGKIV
VINEQNLAES
FIDNIFRFVQ
ITSIQAVYVP
TSTMLQPRIV
VARARKIERF
EQAFYLVGNI

LDVAFPPGKM
ATDGLTRGME
PIHKSAPAFI
LIMELINNIZ
KVALVYGQMN
AGSEVSALLG
ADDLTDPAPA
GEEHYETZQR
LSQPFEVAEV
DEATAKATNL

PNIYNALVVK
VIDTGAALSV
QLDTKLSIFE
KAHGGVSVFG
EPPGARMRVG
RMPSAVGYQP
TTFRHLDATT
VKQTLQORYKE
FTGSPGKYVG
EMESKLKX



Spot No.: E24

Protein name: Tubulin alpha-3

Peptide sequences:
R.AVFVDLEPTVIDEVR.T;R.LISQTISSLTTSLR.F;R. FDGAINVD
ITEFQTNLVPYPR.I;R.AVCMISNNTAVAEVFAR.I;R. AFVHWYV
GEGMEEGEFSEAR.E

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G076100.1

Mascot score: 369 Sequence coverage %: 19
Calculated Mr: 50264 Calculated plI: 5.01
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

35
30
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Number of Hits
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Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MEEIISVHIG QAGIQVGNSC WELYCLEHVI HPDGTMPSDT SMGVAHDAFN

51 TFFSETGSGK HVPRAVFYDL EPTVIDEVRT GPYRQLFHPE QLISGKEDAAL
101 NNFARGHYTI GKEIVDLCLD RVRKLADNCT GLQGFMVFNA WGGGTGSGLG
151 SLLLERLSVD YGKKSKLGFT IYPSPQVSTA VVEPYNSVLS THSLLEHTDV
201 AVLLDNEAIY DICRRSLDIE RPTYTNLNRL ISQTISSLTIT SLRFDGAINY
251 DITEFQTHLY PYPRIHFMLS SYAPVISAEK AYHEQISVPE ITNAVFEPSS
301 MMAKCDPEHG KYMACCLMYR GDVVPKDVNA AVATIKTKRT VQFVDWCPTG
351 FRCGINYQPP AVVPGGDLAK VQRAVCHMISH NTAVAEVFAR IDHKFDLMYS
401 KRAFVHWYYG EGMEEGEFSE AREDLAALEK DYEEVGAEGG DDEEEGEEY



Spot No.: F3

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL

R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 674

Calculated Mr: 51953

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated plI: 5.37

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MRARRTSTVAR
AAEKEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IXKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYRERZR
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVRRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRANRALGV
QTEXDRWKGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGXGQGKSFQ

IIXXKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRTIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGTICTYXKF

500

T

1
750

Protein Score

SVPTSAFMGK
AYDISDDQQD
DNNMDGFYIA
CELVFAKMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

KVSSRFNNTR
ITRGKGMVDS
PRAFMDKLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTTIQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPRMTIEKXLL
FYGRZRQQOVG

QVPSGSFXVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPAEX
VNNOMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTDP



Spot No.: F4

Protein name: Regulatory particle triple-A ATPase SA

Peptide sequences:

K.DSYLILDTLPSEYDSR.V;R.KIEFPHPTEEAR.A

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G294500.1.p

Mascot score: 113

Calculated Mr: 47690

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:6

Calculated pI: 4.99

Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
100

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MATAMVEDSS
SYRKERKVKENQ
RKGKCVVLKT
EYDSRVKAME
VRPPKGVLLY
LVRDAFQLAX
LDGFSSDERI
QIHSRKMNVH
HEDFNEGII

FEEDQLASMT
EXIKLNKQLP
STRQTIFLEV
VDEXKPTEDYN
GPPGTGKTLM
EXSPCIIFID
KVIRRTNRAD
PDVNFEELAR
VQAKKKASLN

TEDIVRASRL
YLVGNIVEIL
VGLVDPDKLK
DIGGLEXQIQ
RRACRRQTNA
EIDAIGTXRF
ILDPALMRSG
STDDFNGAQL
YYR

LDNEIRILKE
EMNPEDEAEE
PGDLVGVNKD
ELVEAIVLPM
TFLKXLAGPQL
DSEVSGDREV
RLDRKIEFPH
KAVCVEARGML

EMQORTNLELD
DGANIDLDSQ
SYLILDTLPS
THKERFQKLG
VOMFIGDGAXK
QRTMLELLNQ
PTEEARARIL
ALRRDATEVN



Spot No.: F5

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:

K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1

Mascot score: 686

Calculated Mr: 51953

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated plI: 5.37

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -104#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
w
<

500

1
750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:
1 MAAATSTVAA AAAANRALGY SVPTSAFNGK KVSSRFNNTR QVPSGSFKVN

51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

ASEKEIDEET QTEKDRWKGL AYDISDDQQD ITRGKGMVDS LFQAPMNDGT
HYAVMSSYEY ISQGLKTYNL DNNMDGFYIA PAFMDKLVVH ISKNFMSLPN
IKVPLILGIW GGKGQGKSFQ CELVFAKMGI NPIMMSAGEL ESGNAGEPAK
LIRQRYRELA DITKKGKMCA LFINDLDAGA GRMGGTTQYT VNNQMVNATL
MNIADNPTNY QLPGMYNKEE NPRYPIIVIG NDFSTLYAPL IRDGEMEKFY
WAPTRDDRIG WCKGIFRTDG VRDEDIVELY DIFPGQSIDF FGALRARVYD
DEVRKWISEV GVASVGKKLY NSREGPPTFE QPKMTIEKLL EYGHMLVAEQ
ENVERVQLAD KYLSEALLGE ANEDSINRGT FYGKAAQQVG VPVPEGCTDP
NADNFDPTAR SDDGTCTYKF



Spot No.: F6

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D; K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Mascot score: 721

Calculated Mr: 51953

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated plI: 5.37

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

0 ‘I I * 1 1 1 I I I I I I I l-l
0 250 750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MRARRTSTVAR
ARAEXEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IXKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYREAZ
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVKRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRRANRALGV
QTEXDRWXGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGXGQGXSFQ
DIIXXKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGTICTYXKF

SVPTSAFMGK
AYDISDDQQD
DNNMDGFYIA
CELVFARMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

KVSSRFNNTR
ITRGKGMVDS
PAFMDKLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTITQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPKMTIEKLL
FYGKRRQQVG

QVPSGSFXVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPAX
VNNQMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTDP



Spot No.: F7

Protein name: Ribulose bisphosphate carboxylase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;K.MCALFINDLDAGAGR.M;R.VPIIV
TGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FYWAPTR.D; K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGAL
R.A;K.LLEYGNMLVAEQENVKR.V

Accession No.: Gohir.A06G166200.1.p

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated plI: 5.37

Mascot score: 605
Calculated Mr: 51953

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

0 = T T I_ T T T T T T I- 1

T
500
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MRRRTSTVAR
AAFEXEIDEET
HYAVMSSYEY
IXKVPLILGIW
LIRQRYRERR
MNIADNPTNV
WAPTRDDRIG
DEVRKWISEV
ENVRRVQLAD
NADNFDPTAR

RRRRANRALGV
QTEXDRWKGL
ISQGLKTYNL
GGKGQGKSFQ
DIIXKGKMCA
QLPGMYNKEE
VCKGIFRTIDG
GVASVGKKLV
KYLSERRLGE
SDDGTICTYKF

SVPTSAFMGK KVSSRFNNTIR

AYDISDDQQD
DNNMDGFYIA
CELVFAKMGI
LFINDLDAGA
NPRVPIIVTG
VRDEDIVKLV
NSREGPPTFE
ANEDSINRGT

ITRGKGMVDS
PAFMDKXLVVH
NPIMMSAGEL
GRMGGTTIQYT
NDFSTLYAPL
DTFPGQSIDF
QPKMTIEKLL
FYGKRRQQVG

QVPSGSFXVM
LFQAPMNDGT
ISKNFMSLPN
ESGNAGEPAEX
VNNQMVNATL
IRDGRMEKFY
FGALRARVYD
EYGNMLVAEQ
VPVPEGCTIDP



Spot No.: F9

Protein name: S-adenosylmethionine synthetase 2

Peptide sequences:

K.VLVNIEQQSPDIAQGVHGHFTK.R;K. TIFHLNPSGR.F;R.FVIG
GPHGDAGLTGR.K;K.ENFDFRPGMITINLDLK.R;K.TAAYGHF

GR.D

Accession No.: Gohir.D07G135100.1.p

Mascot score: 329

Calculated Mr: 43500

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:18

Calculated plI: 5.49

Individual 1ons scores > 335 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

METFLFISES
VMVEFGEITTIXK
PDIAQGVHGH
RLTDVRENGT
VINDEIAADL
GRKIIIDTYG
RCIVQVSYAI
NLDLKRGGNS

T T
100

VNEGHPDKLC
ANVDYEKIVR
FTRKRPEEIGA
CPWLRPDGKT
KEHVIKPVIP
GWGAHGGGAF
GVPEPLSVEV
RFLKTAAYGH

LI —
200

I
300

|

Protein Score

DQVSDAVLDA
DTCRSIGEVS
GDQGHMFEGYZR
QVIVEYYNDN
EXYLDEKTIF
SGKDPTXVDR
DSYGTIGKIPD
FGRDDPDFIW

CLAQDPDSKV
DDVGLDADNC
TDETPEFMPL
GAMVPVRVHT
HLNPSGRFVI
SGARYIVRQAR
KEILQIVKEN
EAVKPLEKWDK

ACETCTKTNM
KVLVNIEQQS
SHVLATKLGA
VLISTQHDET
GGPHGDAGLT
KSIVANGLAR
FDFRPGMITI
PQS



Spot No.: F14

Protein name: Actin 7

Peptide sequences:
R.AVFPSIVGR.P;K.IWHHTFYNELR.V;K.NYELPDGQVITIGAE
R.F;K.GEYDESGPSIVHR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G105800.1.p

Mascot score: 175

Calculated Mr: 41913

Sequence coverage %:12

Calculated plI: 5.31

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

T T T T T T

T T
150
Protein Score

LI —
100

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MADREDIQPL
QXDAYVGDEZR
EEHPVLLTER
TGIVLDSGDG
MFTTTAEREI
TIGAERFRCP
LSGGSTMFPG
LSTFOOMWIS

VCDNGIGMVK AGFAGDDAPR AVFPSIVGRP
QSKRGILTLX YPIEHGIVSN WDDMEXIWHH
PLNPXKANREK MTQIMFETFN VPAMYVAIQZ
VSHIVPIYEG YALPHAILRL DLAGRDLTDS
VRDMKEKLAY VALDYEQELE TAKSSSSVEK
EVLFQPSLIG MERAGIHETT YNSIMKCDVD
IADRMSKEIT ALAPSSMKIK VVAPPERKYS
KGEYDESGPS IVHRKCF

RHTGVMVGMG
TFYNELRVAP
VLSLYASGRT
LMKILTERGY
NYELPDGQVI
IRKDLYGNIV
VWIGGSILAS



Spot No.: F15

Protein name: RAB GTPase homolog E1B

Peptide sequences:
K.KYDEIDAAPEER.A;R.GITINTATVEYETENR.H; K.IYELMDA
VDSYIPVPQR.Q; K.TLDDAMAGDNVGLLLR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G057300.1.p

Mascot score: 372

Calculated Mr: 52793

Sequence coverage %:12

Calculated pI: 6.21

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Number of Hits

N
1 1 1 1 1 T 1
300 400
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

MAISSTARAAT
SFLPPFLTIV
KTTLTRRLTM
RHYAHVDCPG
QVGVPNVVVE
ALLALEALMA
VEDVFSITGR
TLDDAMAGDN
EEGGRHSPFF
VVELIMPVAC

RASSKLRYPH
ATTYVFPRRR
ALASMGNSZEP
HADYVENMIT
LNKQDQVDDE
KPSIPRGENQ
GIVATGRIER
VGLLLRGVQXK
AGYRPQFYMR
EQGMRFAIRE

ASPFPTHSST
DSFIVKRRRG
KRYDEIDAAP
GRRQMDGAIL
ELLQLVELEV
WVDKIYELMD
GIVKVGETVD
ADIQRGMVLA
TTDVIGRVAS
GGKIVGAGVI

TTSAFFSSIP
KFERKKPHVN
EERARGITIN
VVSGADGPMP
RELLSSYEFP
AVDSYIPVPQ
IVGLKDIRNV
KPGTITPHIX
IMNDKXDEESK
QSIIE

SKLTPTHLSS
IGTIGHVDHG
TATVEYETEN
QTXKEHILLAK
GDDVPIISGS
RQTDLPFLLA
TVIGVEMFQX
FSAIVYVLKK
MVMPGDRVEKM



Spot No.: F16

Protein name: Glutamine synthetase

Peptide sequences:

R.GGNNILVICDSYTPAGEPIPTNKR.H;R.HKEHISAYGEGNER.
R;K.EHISAYGEGNER.R;K.HETASINTFSWGVANR.G;R.RPASN

MDPYVVTALLAETTLLYEPTLEAEALAAQK.I

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G032300.1

Mascot score: 431

Calculated Mr: 47737

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:20

Calculated pI: 7.08

Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

T
100

L
200

T T
400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAQLLAPSTQ
VVALSENSTIV
KPVKHPSELP
CDSYTPAGEP
PLGWPVGGYP
EVMPGOWEYQ
DWNGAGCHTN
LTGKHETASI
VVTALLAETT

WOMTLPKTIST
NRLENLLNMD
KWNYDGSSTG
IPTNKRHRAR
GPQGPYYCaR
VGPSVGIEAG
YSTKSMREDG
NTFSWGVANR
LLYEPTLEAE

YGSPIATKMW
VIPYTDKIIZ
QRPGEDSEVI
EIFSNKKVVD
GADKSFGRDI
DHIWCSRYIL
GFEVIKKAIL
GCSIRVGRDT
ALAAQKIALN

SSLVLKQONKK
EYIWIGGSGL
LYPQAIFKXDP
EVPWFGIEQE
SDAHYKACLY
ERITEQAGVV
NLSLRHKEHI
EXNGKGYLED
v

GRRKXSSGKFK
DMRSKSRTIS
FRGGNNILVI
YTLLOONVEW
AGINISGING
LSLDPXPIEG
SAYGEGNERR
RRPASNMDPY



Spot No.: F19

Protein name: Rubisco activase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;R.VPIIVTGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FY
WAPTR.E;RIGVCTGIFR.T;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGALR.A;K.YLS
EAALGNANDDAIKR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A10G221700.1.p

Mascot score: 625

Calculated Mr: 48189

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated pI: 5.40

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10¥Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T T T
500
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MRRRAVSTIGA
PVGSFMIVAR
APMNDGTHYA
NYMTLPNIKV
NAGEPRKLIR
OMVNATLMNI
GRMEKFYWAP
LRARVYDDEV
NMLVAEQENV

VNRAPLSLNG
KEIDEDTQTD
VMSSYEYISQ
PLILGIWGGK
QRYRERADII
ADNPTNVQLP
TREDRIGVCT
REKWIGEVGVN
KRVQLADKYL

SGAGASEPSS
QDRWXGLAYD
GLRTYDLDNN
GQGKSFQCEL
KXGKMCCLFI
GMYNXKEENPR
GIFRTIDNVPEV
SVGKKLVNSR
SEAALGNAND

AFMGNSLKKV
ISDDQQDITR
MDGFYIAPAF
VFAKMGINPI
NDLDAGAGRM
VPIIVTGNDF
DDIVKLVDTF
EGPPSFEQPT
DAIRRGAF

SERFNNNGKA
GKGMVDSLFQ
MDKLVVHITK
MMSAGELESG
GGTITQYTVNN
STLYAPLIRD
PGQSIDFFGA
MTIEXKLLEYG



Spot No.: F21

Protein name: Rubisco activase

Peptide sequences:
K.GLAYDISDDQQDITR.G;R.VPIIVTGNDFSTLYAPLIR.D;K.FY
WAPTR.E;RIGVCTGIFR.T;K.LVDTFPGQSIDFFGALR.A;K.YLS
EAALGNANDDAIKR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A10G221700.1.p

Mascot score: 669

Calculated Mr: 48189

Sequence coverage %:19

Calculated pI: 5.40

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

0 ’I T I_l T T T T T T T I_I

1
750
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MRRRAVSTIGA
PVGSFMIVAZ
ZPMNDGTHYA
NYMTLPNIKV
NAGEPAKLIR
OMVNATLMNI
GRMEKFYWAP
LRARVYDDEV
NMLVAEQENV

VNRAPLSLNG
KEIDEDTQTD
VMSSYEYISQ
PLILGIWGGK
QRYRERADII
ADNPTNVQLP
TREDRIGVCT
REKWIGEVGVN
KRVQLADKYL

SGAGASAPSS
QDRWKGLAYD
GLRTYDLDNN
GQGKSFQCEL
KXGKMCCLFI
GMYNKEENPR
GIFRTIDNVPV
SVGKKLVNSR
SEAALGNAND

AFMGNSLKKV
ISDDQQDITR
MDGFYIAPAF
VFAKMGINPI
NDLDAGAGRM
VPIIVTGNDF
DDIVKLVDTF
EGPPSFEQPT
DAIRRGAF

SARFNNNGKA
GKGMVDSLFQ
MDKLVVHITK
MMSAGELESG
GGTITQYTVNN
STLYAPLIRD
PGQSIDFFGA
MTIEXKLLEYG



Spot

No.: F23

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:

K.ILVIEGLHPMFDER.V;R.VRDLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F; K.HFSP
VYLFDEGSTISWIPCGR.K;R.LDELIYVESHLSNISTR.F;K.IRDL

YEQITSSK.T

Accession No.: Gohir.A12G204600.1.p

Mascot score: 449

Calculated Mr: 45621

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %:20

Calculated pI: 6.14

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

N -
1T 177 L L T T 177 LI B B | 1

0 100

200

300

400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAVCSAYTTQ
PCVITCSAGD
SNTLISDMIT
KSGVAVDKPI

SLHSTCSIST
SQIVVIGLAZR
VICLDDYHSL
YNHVIGLLDP

IYLDISNEVK FAWXKIQRDMZ

RDAVIEVLPT
PCGRKLTCSY
NISTRFYGEV
RRPLEATKA

QLIPDDNEGK
PGIXKFHYGPD
TQOMLKHADF

PAXTHLGFHQ
DSGCGXSTFM
DRTGRKEKGV
PELIXPPKIL
ERGHSLESIR
VLRVRLIMKE
TYFGNEVSIL
PGSNNGTIGLF

KQVVFYRRSS
RRLTSVFGGA
TRALDPRANDF
VIEGLHPMFD
ASIEARKPDF
GVKHFSPVYL
EMDGQFDRLD
QTIVGLKIRD

KRGGSGSSSG
RAEPPXGGNPD
DLMYEQVRKAI
ERVRDLLDFS
DAYIDPQXRKY
FDEGSTISWI
ELIYVESHLS
LYEQITSSKT



Spot No.: F24

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:
K.ILVIEGLHPMFDER.V;R.VRDLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F;R.DLLD
FSIYLDISNEVK.F;R.KPDFDAFIDPQK.Q;K.EGVEHFSPVYLFDE
GSTISWIPCGR.K;K.FSYGPDTYFGHEVSVLEMDGQFDR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D03G177400.1.p

Mascot score: 436

Calculated Mr: 45591

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:22

Calculated pI: 5.96

Individual 1ons scores > 33 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

0 100

200

T T T

300

-
L

400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAVCPVYTTIQ
CVITCSAGDS
NTILISDMITIV
SGIAVDKPIY
YLDISNEVKF
DAVIEVLPTQ
CGRKLICSYP
LSTKFYGEVT
APLQATKZ

SLNSTCSIST
QIVVIGLARD
ICLDDYHSLD
NHVIGLLDPP
AWKIQRDMAE
LIPDDNEGKV
GIKFSYGPDT
QOMLKHADFP

PSKTHFSSHH
SGCGKSTFMR
RTGRKEKGVT
ELIKPPKILV
RGHSLESIKA
LRVRLIMKEG
YFGHEVSVLE
GSNNGTIGLFQ

NHLVFYRTSK
RLTSVFGGAR
ALDPRANDFD
IEGLHPMFDE
SIEARRPDFD
VEHFSPVYLF
MDGQFDRLDE
TIVGLKIRDL

RTSKRGGSSS
EPPKGGNPDS
LMYEQVKALK
RVRDLLDFSI
AFIDPQKQYR
DEGSTISWIP
LIYVESHLSN
YEQITASKTIA



Spot No.: G1

Protein name: Phosphoribulokinase

Peptide sequences:

K.ILVIEGLHPMFDER.V;R.VRDLLDFSIYLDISNEVK.F;R.KPDF

DAFIDPQK.Q;K.FSYGPDTYFGHEVSVLEMDGQFDR.L

Accession No.: Gohir.D03G177400.1.p

Mascot score: 234

Calculated Mr: 45591

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:16

Calculated pI: 5.96

Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

35
30
25
20
15
10

T
200

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351
401

MAVCPVYTTQ
CVITCSAGDS
NTILISDMITIV
SGIAVDKPIY
YLDISNEVKF
DAVIEVLPTQ
CGRKLTICSYP
LSTKFYGEVT
APLOATKA

SLNSTCSIST
QTVVIGLARD
ICLDDYHSLD
NHVIGLLDPP
AWKIQRDMAE
LIPDDNEGKV
GIKFSYGPDT
QOMLKHADFP

PSKTHFSSHH
SGCGXSTFMR
RTGRKEKGVT
ELIXKPPKXILV
RGHSLESIKA
LRVRLIMKEG
YFGHEVSVLE
GSNNGTIGLFQ

NHLVFYRTSK
RLTSVFGGRA
ALDPRANDFD
IEGLHPMFDE
SIEARKPDFD
VEHFSPVYLF
MDGQFDRLDE
TIVGLKIRDL

RTSKRGGSSS
EPPKGGNPDS
LMYEQVKALK
RVRDLLDFSI
AFIDPQRQYA
DEGSTISWIP
LIYVESHLSN
YEQITASKIR



Spot No.: G3

Protein name: Malate dehydrogenase 1

Peptide sequences:
R.VLVTGAAGQIGYALVPMIAR.G;K.MELVDAAFPLLK.G;K.G
VVATTDAVEACTGVNVAVMVGGFPR.K;R.ELVKDDAWLNGE
FITTVQQR.G;K.LSSALSAASAACDHIR.D

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G045500.1.p

Mascot score: 288 Sequence coverage %:28
Calculated Mr: 35830 Calculated pI: 6.10
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T
100 200 300
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MAXEPVRVLV TGAAGQIGYA LVPMIARGVM LGADQPVILH MLDIPPAAER
51 LNGVEMELVD AAFPLLKGVV ATTDAVEACT GVNVAVMVGG FPRKEGMERK
101 DVMSKNVSIY XSQASALEQH AAPNCKVLVV ANPANTNALI LKEFAPSIPA
151 XNITCLTRLD HNRALGQISE KLNVQVSDVK NVIIWGNHSS TQYPDVNHAT
201 VMTPSGEXPV RELVKDDAWL NGEFITTVQQ RGAATIIXAZRK LSSALSAASA
251 ACDHIRDWVL GTPEGIWVSM GVYSDGSYNAZ PAGVIYSFPV TCEKNGEWTIV
301 QGLAIDEFSR KKLDLTGVEL TEEKELAYSC LS



Spot No.: G5

Protein name: Coproporphyrinogen III oxidase 1

Peptide sequences:

K. AGVNISVVYGVMPPEAYR.A;K.NPFAPTLHFNYR.Y;K.FDPSF
YPR.F;R.YVEFNLVYDR.G;R.IESILVSLPLSAR.W

Accession No.: Gohir.A08G050600.1.p

Mascot score: 411

Calculated Mr: 34176

Sequence coverage %:20

Calculated pl: 5.63

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 335 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

45
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35
30
25
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10

Number of Hits

I
T T T
400
Protein Score

L — T T
200 300

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301

MILERQESVC AALEAVDGAG
VNISVVYGVM PPEAYRARKR
LEFNYRYFET DAPKDTPGAP
ACDKFDPSFY PRFKKWCDDY
FATECANSVV PAYIPIIEKR
TTFGLKIGGR IESILVSLPL

KFKEDAWTIRP
AADDQXPGPV
ROWWEGGGTD
FYIXKHRGERR
KDTPFNESQK
SARWEYDHKP

GGGGGISRVL QDGAVFEKAG
PFFARAGISSV LHPXNPFAPT
LTPAYIFEED VKHFHSIQKXK
GLGGIFFDDL NDYDQEMLLS
AWQQLRRGRY VEFNLVYDRG
EEGSEEWKLL DACINPXEWI



Spot No.: G6

Protein name: Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase

Peptide sequences:

R.LASIGLENTEANR.Q; K.GLVPLPGSNNESWCQGLDGLSSR.T;
R. TAAYYQQGAR.F;R.YAAISQDSGLVPIVEPEILLDGDHGIDR.

T

Accession No.: Gohir.A13G030400.1.p

Mascot score: 327

Calculated Mr: 43216

PFF Searched Score:

Protein score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:18

Calculated pl: 8.44

Protein scores greater than 62 are significant (p=<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

35400

Number of Hits
m~n
(&
1

T T T

400

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MASASATLLK
ADELVKTAKT
LVSAPGLGNY
VPLPGSNNES
KERRWGLARY
FYLAENNVMF
VPGIMFLSGG
RPENVEKARQD

SSPIIDKSEW
VASPGRGILA
ISGAILFEE

WCQGLDGLSS
AATSQDSGLV
EGILLKPSMV
QSEVEATLNL
TLLVRAKANS

IKGONLRHPS
MDESNATCGK
LYQSTIDGKK
RTAAYYQQGA
PIVEPEILLD
TPGAECKDKA
NAMNQSPNPW
LAQLGKYTGE

VCEVRSHPTS
RLASIGLENT
MVDVLVEQNI
RFAXKWRIVVS
GDHGIDRTIFE
TPQOVADYTL
HVSFSYARAL
GESEEAKKGM

RRFTVRASSY
EANRQAYRTL
VPGIKVDKGL
IPNGPSALAV
VAQKVWAEVF
XKLLHRRIPPZ
ONTCLKIWGG
FVEGYVY



Spot No.: G9
Protein name: 30S ribosomal protein, putative

Peptide sequences: RAEEDAETVYGSIDLVSSILQR.K

Accession No.: Gohir.1Z057400.1.p

Mascot score: 202 Sequence coverage %:7
Calculated Mr: 32072 Calculated pl: 5.53
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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0 T T F T T T T T F_l
40 80 120 160 200

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MATTLLASSQ TSFHHPLSVS DSSFSSPSSS SSSVSMFTLT XKPRIPSLPSY

51 XSSFFNPIGN YFXKCVEMEPR KIRNSSLTVR MSWDGPLASV XKLIIQGKSLE
101 LTDIVXQHVE EXVILFTXXH GVVRAEEDAE TVYGSIDLVS SILQRKLRKI
151 XEXESDRGRH MKGFSRSKVR EPVAVVVDDD AEAVPEQVVA DDDVAAVPEQ
201 EDDSFIDEIV RTXKYFEMPPL TVSEAVEQLE NVDHDFYGFR NEETGEINII
251 YKRKAGGYGL IIPXGNGKAE KLEPLVVESAZ KEHSYVE



Spot No.: G11

Protein name: Ferredoxin-NADP(+)-oxidoreductase 2

Peptide sequences:
KJITGDDAPGETWHMVFSTEGEVPYR.E;:K.DPNATIIMLATGTG
IAPFR.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A05G186100.1.p

Mascot score: 210

Calculated Mr: 40678

Sequence coverage %:11

Calculated pI: 8.36

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Number of Hits

T - T 1
200 240
Protein Score

T T T T T
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T
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MAEMTVNAAVS
SIRAQVITER
APGETWHMVF
GDEGNSQTIVS
KEMLLPXDPN
GVPTSSSLLY
QYAEELWELL
MXKGEQWNVE

LPSSKSSTLS
PAXAPKISKK
STEGEVPYRE
LCVKRLVYTN
ATIIMLATGT
PEEFERMKEK
KKDNTYVYMC
VY

FEKNSVIVPER
DDEGIVVNKF
GQSIGVIPDG
EQGEIVKGVC
GIAPFRSFLW
ZPNNLRVDYA
GLKGMEXGID

INFNKSVLYP
KPKEPYIGKC
IDKNGKPHKL
SNFLCDLKPG
KMFFEKHDDY
ISREQTNEQG
DIMTSLARXD

KNVSLGGNVV
LLNTKITGDD
RLYSIASSAL
AEVKITGPVG
KFNGLAWLFL
EXKMYIQTRMA
GIDWIEYXRQ



Spot No.: G15

Protein name: Photosystem II subunit O-2

Peptide sequences:
K.RLTYDEIQSK.T;K.FEEKDGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;K.DGID
YAAVTVQLPGGER.V;R.VPFLFTIK.Q;R.GGSTGYDNAVALPAG
GR.G;K.SKPETGEVIGVFESLQPSDTDLGAK.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D11G194600.1.p

Mascot score: 623

Calculated Mr: 35293

Sequence coverage %:24

Calculated plI: 5.37

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits
()
<

T T T T T T T 1

T
500
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301

MSVSLQAZAT
QTDLKDLAQT
YMEVKGIGTA
KNAPPEFQNT
QLPGGERVPF
GYDNAVALPA
VFESLQPSDT

LMOPIXKVALP
CVDATKLAGF
NQCPTIDGGV
KLMTRLTYTL
LFTIKQLVAS
GGRGDEEELZ
DLGAKTPXDV

SRTNVLLRSS
ALATSALVVS
DSFAFXKPGKY
DEIEGPFEVS
GKPDSFGGDF
KENNKSARSS
KITGVWYAQL

QSVSKAFGLE
GASAEGVPXR
YAKKFCLEPT
TDGIVKFEEK
LVPSYRGSSF
SGKITLSVIK
DS

PVGARLTCSL
LTYDEIQSKT
SFTVKAEGVN
DGIDYAAVTV
LDPXGRGGST
SKPETGEVIG



Spot No.: G16

Protein name: 2-phosphoglycolate phosphatase 1

Peptide sequences:

K.LIDGVPETLDMLR.S;K.DVGAVVVGFDR.Y;K.VQYGTLCIR.E

;R.ENPGCLFIATNR.D

Accession No.: Gohir.A02G108400.1.p

Mascot score: 142

Calculated Mr: 41067

PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.

Sequence coverage %:12

Calculated pl: 8.45

Individual 1ons scores = 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p=0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

.

T T T T T

T
150

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251
301
351

MATKRRVSVA
KCTSISNCSP
VIWKGDXLID
EEEIFASS
PEDGGKKIE
CLFIATNRDAZ
YLANKFGILK
SNSIQPDFYT

RASVTRASSSS
NXSARSMEGF
GVPETLDMLR
FRRRRYIXSI
KPGFLMEHDK
VTHLTDAQEW
SQICMVGDRL
NXISDFLSIX

SKFVINTPHR
TTRTKASREQP
SKGKRLVEVT
NFPXDKRVYV
DVGAVVVGFD
AGGGSMVGAI
DTDILFGQONG
TATV

FLCLXRLSSF
LENADELIAS
NNSTKSRKQY
IGEDGILKEL
RYFNYYXVQY
CGSTQREPLV
GCKXTLLVLSG

SSFSASRLAT
VETFIFDCDG
GKKFETLGLN
ELAGFQYLGG
GTLCIRENPG
VGKPSTFMMD
VINLSMLQSP



Spot No.: G17

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 1

Peptide sequences:
K.FEEKDGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;K.DGIDYAAVTVQLPGGE
R.V:R.GGSTGYDNAVALPAGGR.G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G188100.1.p

Mascot score: 246 Sequence coverage %:11
Calculated Mr: 35233 Calculated plI: 5.84
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T 1
200

Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MAVSLQOARAT LMQOPIXVAAP SRTNVPLRSS QSVSKAFGLE PVGARLTCSL

51 QTDLXDLALX CVDATKLAGF ALATSALVVS GASAEGVSKR LTYAEIQSKT
101 YMEVKGTGTA NQCPTIDGGV DSFAFKPGKY YAKKFCLEPT SFIVKAREGVN
151 XNAPPEFQNT XLMTRLTYTL DEIEGPFEVS TDGTILKFEEK DGIDYAAVTV
201 QLPGGERVPF LFTIKQLVAS GXPDSFGGDF LVPSYRGSSF LDPXGRGGST
251 GYDNAVALPA GGRGDEEELA XENNKSAASS SGKITLSVIK SKPEIGEVIG
301 VFESLQPSDT DLGAXTPXDV KITGVWYAQL DS



Spot No.: G18

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 1

Peptide sequences:
K.FEEKDGIDYAAVTVQLPGGER.V;K.DGIDYAAVTVQLPGGE
R.V;R.VPFLFTIK.Q;R.GGSTGYDNAVALPAGGR.G;K.SKPETG
EVIGVFESLQPSDTDLGAK.T

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G188100.1.p

Mascot score: 343 Sequence coverage %:21
Calculated Mr: 35233 Calculated plI: 5.84
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*¥Log(P). where P 1s the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

T T T T T T T T T T T T

T T T F T 1
100 200 300
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MAVSLQOAAAT LMQOPIXKVAZAP SRTNVPLRSS QSVSKAFGLE PVGARLTCSL
51 QTDLXDLALK CVDATKLAGF ALATSALVVS GASAEGVSKR LTYAEIQSKT
101 YMEVXGIGTAZ NQCPTIDGGV DSFAFKPGKY YAKKFCLEPT SFIVKAEGVN
151 XNAPPEFQNT XLMTRLTYTL DEIEGPFEVS TDGTLXFEEK DGIDYAAVTV
201 QLPGGERVPF LFTIKQLVAS GXPDSFGGDF LVPSYRGSSF LDPXGRGGST
251 GYDNAVALPA GGRGDEEELA KENNKXSZASS SGKITLSVIK SKPETGEVIG
301 VFESLQPSDT DLGAKTPXDV KITGVWYAQL DS



Spot No.: G19
Protein name: Glycine-rich RNA-binding protein 3
Peptide sequences:

K.LFVGGISYQTDDQGLR.E;R.GFGFVTYTSSKDASSALQALDG
QTLHGR.Q

Accession No.: Gohir.D07G072800.1

Mascot score: 90 Sequence coverage %:16
Calculated Mr: 27996 Calculated pl: 4.77
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10%Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Number of Hits
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T T T T T T T T T T T
0 25 50 75 100
Protein Score

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MAFLSKIGNM LRQTSTTQIN AQLSASSPSL FQVFRCMSNA PSSKLFVGGI

51 SYQTDDQGLR EAFSKYGEVI EARIIVDRET GRSRGFGFVT YTSSEDASSA
101 LQALDGQTLH GRQVRVNYAT ERAPRNFGGG GYGGGGYGGG GYGGGGYGGG
151 GYGGGDYGEN AAPTSGNYGG NVGYGGSGNY GGQGSHGGFG QSDATNYESG
201 SFSVAGGGGG IDGVGTGGSA GFGSPNMGID SVDKFSSTED GFKEEEAFDS
251 NEFPMNENWFRD EDDENGSDFA KRA



Spot No.: G21

Protein name: Ribose S-phosphate isomerase, type A protein
Peptide sequences:
R.TQEQAASLNIPLSTLDLHPR.I;R.IDLAIDGADEVDPNLDLVK.
G

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G253800.1.p

Mascot score: 113 Sequence coverage %: 13
Calculated Mr: 29906 Calculated pl: 6.44
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 32 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASLSLNLSS LHHTSINPLI LRCTPLNLRT PSQKPFSIRS QAAPVLSQDD

51 LXXLAADKAV ESVKSGMILG LGIGSTAAFV VDKIGQLLST GQLSNIVGIP
101 TSXRTQEQAA SLNIPLSTLD LHPRIDLAID GADEVDPNLD LVKGRGGALL
151 REKXIVEAASS SFIVVADESK LVSGLGGSGL AMPVEVVQFC WXYNLIRLQG
201 LFXELGCEARK LRLVGDGSEX PYVIDNGNYI VDLYFXNPIK DGFGAGKEIS
251 ALEGVVEHGL FLGMATSVII AGKIGIEVMT X



Spot No.: G24

Protein name: Photosystem I light harvesting complex gene 3

Peptide sequences:

K. AGLIPAETALPWFR.T;K.YLGGSGEPAYPGGPLFNPLGFGKD

EK.S

Accession No.: Gohir.A11G146500.1.p

Mascot score: 152

Calculated Mr: 29458

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P 1s the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.

Sequence coverage %: 8.86

Calculated pl: 14

Individual 1ons scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).

Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.

Number of Hits

Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251

MATQALVSSS
DRPLWFASKQ
INGRYAMLGR
PYTLFVFEMA
GGPLFNPLGF
QONLLDHLADP

LTYSVETARQ
SLSYLDGSLP
VGAIAPEILG
LMGFAEHRRF
GRKDEKSLKDL
FNNNVLTNLK

—
150

Protein Score

ILGARRQIGS
GDYGFDPLGL
KAGLIPAETA
QDWAXPGSMG
KLKEVKNGRL
FH

SREGSEVVKA
SDPEGPGGFI
LPWFRIGVIP
KQYFLGFEKY
AMLAILGYFI

ASTPPVKQGA
EPKWLAYGEI
PAGTYNYWAD
LGGSGEPAYP
QGLVIGVGPY



Spot No.: H1
Protein name:

Peptide sequences:

Accession No.:

Mascot score: Sequence coverage %:
Calculated Mr: Calculated pl:
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:



Spot No.: H2

Protein name: Oxygen-evolving enhancer protein 2-1

Peptide sequences:
K.EVEFPGQVLR.Y;K.SITDYGSPEEFLSSVDYLLGK.Q;K.TDSE
GGFDSGAVATANILESSSSTVGGKPYYFLSVLTR.T;K.PYYFLS
VLTR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D04G034900.1.p

Mascot score: 352

Calculated Mr: 28189

Sequence coverage %: 26

Calculated plI: 7.67

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1
51
101
151
201
251

MASAACFLHH HALTTNGRSS SLPPSLRQVS
LVSRRLALTV LIGARAVGSK VSPADARAYGE
GFKLSIPSKW NPSKEVEFPG QVLRYEDNFD
GSPEEFLSSV DYLLGKRQAYF GKTDSEGGFD
PYYFLSVLTR TADGDEGGKH QLITATVNNG
FVESRASSFS VA

NMXPNQQVVC
RANVFGKPKT
TTSNLSVMIT
SGAVATANIL
KLYICKRQAG

KRQRQEDDGS
DTEFMPYNGD
PTDKKSITDY
ESSSSTVGGK
DXRWFXGARK



Spot No.: H3

Protein name: Photosystem II subunit P-1

Peptide sequences:
K.EVEFPGQVLR.Y;K.SITDYGSPEEFLSSVDYLLGK.Q:;:K.TDAE
GGFDSGAVATANILESSSSTVGGKPYYFLSVLTR.T;K.PYYFLS
VLTR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.A05G380700.1.p

Mascot score: 313
Calculated Mr: 28109

Sequence coverage %: 26
Calculated plI: 7.67

PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate 1dentity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASRERCFLHH

51
101
151
201
251

LVSRRLALTV
GFXLSIPSKW

HRLTTNGRSS SLSPSLRQVS
LIGRRRVGSKX VSPADARRYGE
NPSKEVEFPG QVLRYEDNFD

GSPEEFLSSV DYLLGRQAYF GKTDAEGGFD
PYYFLSVLTR TADGDEGGKH QLITATVNNG
FVESRASSFS VA

NMXPTQQVVC
RANVFGKPKT
TTSNLSVMIT
SGAVATANIL
KLYICKRQAG

KRQKQEDDGS
DTDFMPYSGD
PTDKKSITDY
ESSSSTVGGK
DXRWFXGARK



Spot No.: HS

Protein name: Ribulose-bisphosphate carboxylases

Peptide sequences:

K.LTYYTPEYEVK.D;K.DTDILAAFR.V;K.TFKGPPHGIQVER.D

Accession No.: Gohir.A03G084800.1

Mascot score: 165 Sequence coverage %: 8
Calculated Mr: 46433 Calculated pl: 5.99
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 NSCREGLMSP QTETKASVGF KAGVKEYKLT YYTPEYEVED TDILAAFRVT

51 PQPGVPPEEL GAAVAAESST GTWTITMWIDG LTSLDRYEGR CYDIEPVSGE
101 EDQYICYVAY PLDLFEEGSV TNMFTSIVGN VFGFKALRAL RLEDLEVPTA
151 YIKTFEGPPH GIQVERDKLN KYGRPLLGCT IKPKLDDENV NSQPFMEWED
201 RFLFCAKAIF KSQAETGEIK GHYLNATAGT CEEMIKRAMC ARELGVPIVNM
251 HDYLTDNGLL LHIHRAMHAY IDRQKNHGMH FRVLAKALRM SGGDHIHAGT
301 VVDRSRGIYF TQDWVSMPGV LPVASGGIHV WHMPALIEIF GDDSVLQFAN
351 RVALEACVQA RNEGRDLARE GNEIIREASK WSPELAVACE VWKAIKFEFD
401 AVDKLDKVEK



Spot No.: H10

Protein name: Photosynthetic electron transfer C

Peptide sequences:
K.DAIGNDVIAEEWLK.T; K. FICPCHGSQYNDQGR.V;R.GPAPLS
LALAHAGVEDGK.V;K.VVFVPWVETDFR.T

Accession No.: Gohir.D02G184300.1.p

Mascot score: 256 Sequence coverage %: 25
Calculated Mr: 24700 Calculated pl: 8.48
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score 1s -10*Log(P). where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores > 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MASSTLSPAR PWQLCSGKSG MFCPSQAFLV XKPTRTHMVEN EXGMRITCQA
51 TSIPADRVPD MGXRQLMNLL LLGAISLPSG FMLVPYRZAFF VPSGGRGIGG
101 GIVAXKDAIGN DVIAEEWLKT HGPGDRTLTQ GLXGDPTYLV VEKDRTLATY
151 GINAVCTHLG CVVPWNQAEN XFICPCHGSQ YNDQGRVVRG PAPLSLALAH
201 AGVEDGKVVF VPWVETDFRT GDGPWWS



Spot No.: H15
Protein name: Nucleoside diphosphate kinase 2

Peptide sequences:

Accession No.: Gohir.A09G245300.1

Mascot score: Sequence coverage %:
Calculated Mr: Calculated pl:
PFF Searched Score:

Ions score is -10#Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match is a random event.
Individual ions scores > 35 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.05).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:



Spot No.: H19
Protein name: Nucleoside diphosphate kinase family protein
Peptide sequences:

R.GLVGEIIGR.F;K.IIGATNPAESAPGTIR.G;R.GDFAIDIGR.N

Accession No.: Gohir.D08G160400.1.p

Mascot score: 106 Sequence coverage %: 22
Calculated Mr: 16400 Calculated pI: 6.30
PFF Searched Score:

Tons score 1s -10*Log(P), where P is the probability that the observed match 1s a random event.
Individual 1ons scores = 34 indicate identity or extensive homology (p<0.03).
Protein scores are derived from ions scores as a non-probabilistic basis for ranking protein hits.
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Matched peptide sequences: shown in Bold Red:

1 MEQTFIMIXP DGVQRGLVGE IIGRFEKKGF YLKGLKLITV DQSFAEKHYA
51 DLSAXPFFNG LIEYIISGPV VAMIWEGKNV VITGRKIIGA TNPAESAPGT
101 IRGDFAIDIG RNVIHGSDSV ESAKXEIALW FPESPVNWQS SVHPWIYE



